


PRI L e o

-



MUSIC SALES

Previous pages:
Elizabeth: The Golden Age
Craig Armstrong

Richard Addinsell
Benny Andersson and
Bjorn Ulvaeus
George Antheil
Harold Arlen and E Y Harburg
Craig Armstrong
Malcolm Arnold
Edwin Astley
Samuel Barber
John Barry
Lionel Bart
Richard Rodney Bennett
Lord Berners
Richard Blackford
Howard Blake
Arthur Bliss
Alain Boublil and
Claude-Michel Schonberg
Benjamin Britten
Bruce Broughton
Geoffrey Burgon
Francis Chagrin
Herbert Chappell
Bill Conti
John Corigliano
Bruno Coulais
Léo Delibes

Patrick Doyle
Brian Easdale
John Kander and Fred Ebb
Danny Elfman
Edward Elgar
George Fenton
Benjamin Frankel
Grigory Frid
Karsten Fundal
Jacob Gade
Philip Glass
Marty Gold
Murray Gold
Henryk Mikolaj Gorecki
Morton Gould
Michael Gordon
Patrick Gowers
John Harle
Bernard Herrmann
Gustav Holst
James Horner
James Newton Howard
Alberto Iglesias
Maurice Jarre
Dmitry Kabalevsky
Michael Kamen
Robert Kapilow
Aram Khachaturian
David Lang

Andrew Lloyd Webber
Leighton Lucas
Niels Marthinsen
Benedict Mason
Peter Maxwell Davies
John McCabe
Gian Carlo Menotti
Randall Meyers
Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart
Stanley Myers
Per Ngrgard
Monty Norman
Michael Nyman
Michael Obst
Andy Pape
Krzysztof Penderecki
Andrei Petrov
Jocelyn Pook
Zbigniew Preisner
Sergei Prokofiev
Nino Rota
Miklos Rozsa
Poul Schierbeck
Alfred Schnittke

STAGE &
S EN

CRE

Gunther Schuller
William Schuman
Gerard Schurmann
Raymond Scott
Dmitry Shostakovich
Roberto Sierra
Stanley Silverman
Alan Silvestri
Myroslav Skoryk
Mischa Spoliansky
Johann Strauss Jr
Georgi Sviridov
Joby Talbot
Tan Dun
John Tavener
Virgil Thomson
Jeff Tyzik
Vangelis
Heitor Villa-Lobos
Richard Wagner
Sam Watts
Charles Williams
John Williams
Debbie Wiseman
Gabriel Yared
Luigi Zanelli

Following pages:
Close Encounters Of The Third Kind
John Williams






Hire and grand rights representation
The companies of the Music Sales Groups are
represented according to territory as follows...

Argentina

Roberto Barry (hire)

Av. Rogue Séenz Pena 1185 -8° “N”,
1035 Buenos Aires, Argentina
Telephone: +54 (1) 382 3230

Fax: +54 (1) 383 3946

Osma Songs (grand rights)

Av. Rogue Saenz Pena 1185 -8° “N”,
1035 Buenos Aires, Argentina
Telephone: +54 (1) 382 3230

Fax: +54 (1) 383 3946

NB for works published by Dunvagen, see United Kingdom

Asia
(except China, India, Japan, South Korea)

All Music Publishing and Distribution
See Australia

Australia

All Music Publishing and Distribution
PO Box 1031, Richmond North
Victoria 3121, Australia

All Music Publishing and Distribution (hire)
Hire and Performance Department

65-69 Victoria Crescent, Abbotsford
Victoria, 3067 Australia

Telephone: +61 (3) 8415 8026

Fax: +61 (3) 8415 8066

E-mail: hire@ampd.com.au

G. Schirmer Pty Limited (grand rights)

4th Floor, Lisgar House, 32 Carrington Street,
Sydney NSW 2000, Australia

Telephone: +61 (2) 9299 8877

Fax: +61 (2) 9299 6564

E-mail: grahamp@musicsales.com.au

Austria

Internationale Musikverlage Hans Sikorski
See Germany

Baltic States

Edition Wilhelm Hansen AS
See Denmark

Belgium

Editions Mario Bois SA (hire)
See France

Chester Music France (grand rights)
See France

NB for works published by Dunvagen, see United Kingdom

Canada

G. Schirmer, Inc.
See United States of America

Chile

G. Schirmer, Inc. (hire)
See United States of America

Osma Songs (grand rights)
See Argentina

Denmark

Edition Wilhelm Hansen AS

Bornholmsgade 1, 1266 Copenhagen K, Denmark
Telephone: +45(33) 11 78 88

Fax: +45(33)14 8178

E-mail: ne@ewh.dk (hire); mrp@ewh.dk (grand rights)

Faroe Islands

Edition Wilhelm Hansen AS
See Denmark

Finland
Edition Wilhelm Hansen AS
See Denmark

France

Editions Mario Bois SA (hire)

19 rue de Rocroy, 75010 Paris, France
Telephone: +33 (1) 4282 10 46

Fax: +33(1) 42821019

E-mail: editions@mariobois.com

Chester Music France (grand rights)

10 rue de la Grange-Bateliére, 75009 Paris, France
Telephone: +33 (1) 53 24 68 52

Fax: +33(1) 5324 68 49

E-mail: chesterfrance@musicsales.co.uk

Germany

Internationale Musikverlage Hans Sikorski
(correspondence)
Johnsallee 23, Hamburg D-20148, Germany

Internationale Musikverlage Hans Sikorski GmbH
(hire delivery address)

Reinhold Seyboth

Orchesterabteilung/Hire Department
Wichmannstr. 4 Haus 10 Nord

Hamburg 22607

Germany

Telephone: +49 (40) 4141 0029

Fax: +49 (40) 4141 0041

E-mail: seyboth@sikorski.de (hire)

NB for works published by Dunvagen, see United Kingdom

Edition Wilhelm Hansen AS
See Denmark

Iceland

Edition Wilhelm Hansen AS
See Denmark

Music Sales Limited
See United Kingdom

Italy

Universal Music Publishing Ricordi srl
Rental Department

Via Liguria 4, Frazione Sesto Ulteriano,
20098 San Giuliano Milanese (M), Italy
Telephone: +39(0)2 98813 4213

Fax: +39 (0)2 98813 4258

E-mail: carlo.dallavecchia@umusic.com

NB for works published by Dunvagen, see United Kingdom

Facing page:
Tan Dun




FISCH §
LT

F"""‘-"‘-'Shr

Tha cor
Flogn 5 1

Tiae 1975

—_—

Japan

Yamaha Music Media Corporation

Tomoko Kobayashi, Hire Department

5F-3-19-10, Takada, Toshima-ku, Tokyo 171-0033
Telephone: +81 (3) 6894 0252

E-mail: tomoko_kobayasi@gmx.yamaha.com

NB for works published by Dunvagen, see United Kingdom

Luxembourg

Editions Mario Bois SA (hire)
See France

Chester Music France (grand rights)
See France

NB for works published by Dunvagen, see United Kingdom

Mexico

G. Schirmer, Inc.
See United States of America

Monaco

Editions Mario Bois SA (hire)
See France

Chester Music France (grand rights)
See France

NB for works published by Dunvagen, see United Kingdom

The Netherlands

Albersen Verhuur BV

Fijnjekade 160, 2521 DS Den Haag, The Netherlands
Telephone: +31 (70) 34 50 865

Fax: +31 (70) 36 14 528

E-mail: albersen.muziek@wanadoo.nl

New Zealand

All Music Publishing and Distribution (hire)
See Australia

G. Schirmer Pty Limited (grand rights)
See Australia

Norway

Edition Wilhelm Hansen AS
See Denmark

Poland

PWM Edition SA / Rental Department
ul. Fredry 8

00-097 Warsaw

Poland

Telephone: +48 (0 22) 635 35 50

Fax: +48 (0 22) 826 97 80

E-mail: teresa_nowak@pwm.com.pl

Portugal

Intermusicaa

Representacoes Musicals e Artistica, Av. Aimirante Gago,
Z Coutinho, 28 B, Lisbon 1000-017, Portugal

Telephone: 35121 727 7214

Fax: 35121 727 7213

E-mail: intermusica@intermusica.pt

South America
(except Argentina, Chile and Uruguay)

G. Schirmer, Inc.
See United States of America

Facing page:
Mischa Spoliansky

South Korea

Eumakekye/KMS

Jung-eun Park, 521-1, Paju Bookcity, Gyoha,
Paju, Gyeonggi 413-756, South Korea
Telephone: 82 31 955 6978

E-mail: annegreen15@naver.com

Spain

Monge e Boceta, SL

Goya 103, 28009 Madrid, Spain
Telephone: +34 (91) 431 6505
Fax: +34 (91) 577 9166

NB for works published by Dunvagen, see United Kingdom

Sweden

Edition Wilhelm Hansen AS
See Denmark

Switzerland

Internationale Musikverlage Hans Sikorski
See Germany

NB for works published by Dunvagen, see United Kingdom

United Kingdom

Music Sales Limited

Newmarket Road, Bury St Edmunds,

Suffolk IP33 3YB, England

Telephone: +44 (1284) 705705

Fax: +44 (1284) 703401

E-mail: hire@musicsales.co.uk (hire);
carolyn.fuller@musicsales.co.uk (grand rights)

United States of America

G. Schirmer, Inc.

Rental and Performance Department

PO Box 572, 445 Bellvale Road, Chester NY 10918, USA
Telephone: +1 (845) 469 4699

Fax: +1 (845) 469 7544

E-mail: rental@schirmer.com

Uruguay

G. Schirmer, Inc. (hire)
See United States of America

Osma Songs (grand rights)
See ArgentinaMargun Music,

For countries not listed above,
please contact the company
which deals with the publisher
of the work you wish to hire,
as listed below...

Chester Music, J. Curwen, Dunvagen,
G. Schirmer (Australia), Novello,
Nordiska Musikforlaget,

Paterson’s Publications,

Unioén Musical Ediciones

Music Sales Limited

See United Kingdom

Alhambra RXR, Associated Music Publishers,
Boosey & Hawkes, Carlanita Music,

EMI, GunMar Music, G. Schirmer, Inc,
Malcolm Music, Red Poppy,

Schirmer Russian Music,

Shawnee Press, VAAP

G. Schirmer, Inc.

See United States of America

Edition Wilhelm Hansen
Edition Wilhelm Hansen
See Denmark



Abbreviations used in the listings

A a
acn
acc
acl
afl
amp
arr
asx

B,b
Bar, bar
barsx
bc
bcl
BD
bfl
bgtr
bjo
bn

br
btbn
bthn
bvn

C
ca
cbcl
cbn
cel
chm
cimb
c
conc
cont
cond
crot

ctpt
cym

db
digpf
div
dm
dmkit

Ebcl
Ebtpt
edb
egtr
epf

ed
ens
eorg
euph
evn

fl
flg

glock
gtr
gong

hca
hmn
hn
Horg
hpd

inst

Alto (voice), alto (prefix)

accordion
accompanied
alto clarinet
alto flute
amplified
arranged

alto saxophone

Bass (voice), bass (instrument)
Baritone (voice), baritone (instrument)

baritone saxophone
basso continuo
bass clarinet
bass drum
bass flute

bass guitar
banjo

bassoon

brass

bass trombone
basset horn
bass violin

Contralto (voice)
cor anglais
contrabass clarinet
contrabassoon
celeste

chimes

cimbalom

clarinet
concertante
continuo
conductor

crotales
Countertenor (voice)
trumpetin C
cymbals

double (prefix)
doublebass
digital piano
divisi

drum

drumkit

E flat clarinet

E flat trumpet
electric double bass
electric guitar
electric piano
edited by

ensemble

electric organ
euphonium

electric violin

flute
flugelhorn

glockenspiel
guitar
gong

harmonica
harmonium

horn

Hammond organ
harp
harpsichord

instruments

kbd
lute

man
mba
med
min
Mz

Narr

ob
obda
obbl
om
opt
orch
org

perc
pf

pic
pictpt
pr

pt

real

rec
reconstr
red

rev

S

sarrus

sc

sd

SSX

str
strtet
strbtet
susp.cym
syn

T
tab
tam
tamb
tba
tbells
tbn

td

gl
timp

tp

tpt

Tr
transcr
trec
tsx
ttbn

uke

va
vadg
vC
vib
vn

Wtba
ww

xyl

keyboard
lute

mandolin
marimba
medium
minimum
Mezzo soprano

narrator

oboe

oboe d’amore
obbligato
ondes martenot
optional
orchestra

organ

percussion
piano

piccolo

piccolo trumpet
prepared

part

realised
recorder
reconstructed by
reduced

revised

Soprano (voice)
sarrusophone
score

snare drum
soprano saxophone
strings

string quartet
string quintet
suspended cymbal
synthesiser

Tenor (voice)
tabor

tam-tam
tambourine
tuba

tubular bells
trombone
tenor drum
triangle
timpani

tape

trumpet

Treble (voice)
transcribed
tenor recorder
tenor saxophone
tenor trombone

ukelele

viola

viola da gamba
cello
vibraphone
violin

Wagner tuba
woodwind

xylophone

Explanation of intrumentation of scores as
shown in the listings

Orchestra and ensemble instrumentation appear in score
order as follows...

flute.oboe.clarinet.saxophone.bassoon/
horn.trumpet.trombone.tuba/
percussion/

harp.keyboard/

other plucked strings/
violinl.violin2.viola.cello.doublebass/
continuo/

electronic tape/

Instruments in an
ordinary bracket
indicate doubling.

Doublings separated by
a comma indicate that
the doublings are taken
by one player.

Here, 2(afl,pic) signifies
that one of the flutes

Here, 2(ca) signifies that
the oboe player also
plays the cor anglais.

Instruments in square
brackets indicates
that the instrument
is optional:

Here, [1] signifies that
the tuba is optional.

doubles both alto flute
and piccolo. Title of Work

from Title of Film or Show (date)
ration: 9’

2(p
str(14.12.10.8.6

Name of publishing company

Doublings separated by
a colon indicate that
the doublings are taken
by different players.
Here, 2(Ebcl:bel)
signifies that one

,afl)2(ca)2(Ebcl:bel)2/4.1[=cnt].2+btbn.[1]/hp.2pf/

clarinet doubles the E
clarinet and the other
doubles bass clarinet.

Instruments preceded
by an equals sign
in square brackets

indicate alternatives.
Here, 1[=cnt] signifies
that the trumpet can be
replaced by a cornet.

Other examples...
pic(afl).1[=ca].1+bcl.1/2100/perc.[timp]/str

pic(afl).1[=ca].1+bcl.1
1 piccolo (doubling alto flute), 1 oboe (or cor anglais), 1
clarinet plus 1 bass clarinet, 1 bassoon

2100
2 horns, 1 trumpet

perc.[timp]
1 percussion player, 1 optional timpanist

str

string group of 1st and 2nd violins, violas, cellos
and double basses, without any specific demands
as to the number of strings

A plus in front of the
instrument indicates
use of an additional
instrument.

Here, 2+btbn signifies
that there are two trom-
bone players and a bass
trombone player.



This catalogue profiles a selection of works
available on hire from the stage and screen.
Itincludes works published by the Music Sales
Group through our international network of
publishing houses as well as works
distributed by Music Sales.

Itis arranged into the following categories...

Film Music

Soundtracks, suites and themes from the silent
movie era through to today’s blockbusters, from
black-and-white classics to independent art films.

Television Music

Theme tunes and incidental music to television
series, documentaries, dramas, comedies and
children’s programmes.

Stage Works

Selections from Andrew Lloyd Webber’s and
Boublil and Schonberg’s classics to concert suites
adapted from major musicals and stage works.
(Please note this catalogue does not include
complete musicals. For details of these works,

consult our complete hire catalogue or contact
your local Music Sales office).

Multimedia

Works for the concert hall that can be performed
with film or that have specific technical
requirements — silent movie scores or film
soundtracks to be performed live to picture.

For further information about the complete
range of composers and music represented by
the Music Sales Group please contact any of
our offices worldwide listed on the previous
page and on the inside back cover.




FILM

Eyes Wide Shut




ADDINSELL-ARMSTRONG

FILM MUSIC

Richard Addinsell

The Admirable Crichton: Dances (arr. Philip Lane)
from The Admirable Crichton (1957)

Duration: 6’
2(+picc)22(+bcl)2/2230/timp.2perc/hp/accdn/str
Novello & Co Ltd

The Black Rose: Suite (arr. Philip Lane)

from The Black Rose (1950)

Duration: 8’
2(+picc)222/4330/timp.2perc/hp/accdn/str
Novello & Co Ltd

Blithe Spirit: Prelude & Waltz (arr. Philip Lane)
from Blithe Spirit (1945)

Duration: 10’

2222/4231 /timp.perc/2hp.pf[=cel]/str
Novello & Co Ltd

Gaslight: Prelude (arr. Philip Lane)
from Gaslight (1940)

Duration: 4’
2121/2230/timp.perc/hp.pf[=cel]/str
Novello & Co Ltd

4 VETpEws T

L ATy

Goodbye, Mr. Chips: Concert Suite (arr. Philip Lane)
from Goodbye, Mr. Chips (1939)

Duration: 10’

2222/4231 /timp.perc/hp/str

Novello & Co Ltd

Goodbye, Mr. Chips: Theme (arr. Philip Lane)
from Goodbye, Mr. Chips (1939)

Duration: 4’

2222/4231 /timp.perc/hp/str

Novello & Co Ltd

Love on the Dole: Suite (arr. Philip Lane)

from Love on the Dole (1941)

Duration: 13’

22(+CA)2(+bcl)ten.sax 2/4330/timp.perc/hp/cel/str
Novello & Co Ltd

Facing page: Malcolm Arnold
The Bridge on The River Kwai
(see next page)

11

Scrooge: Suite (arr. Steve Bernstein)

from Scrooge (1951)

Duration: 3’

3(pic)2(ca)3(bcl)2(cbn)/4331 /timp.perc/hp.pfl=cel]/str
Novello & Co Ltd

Sea Devils: Prologue

from Raoul Walsch’s Sea Devils (1953)
Duration: 3’

1121/2230/perc/hp/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Tom Brown’s Schooldays: Overture (arr. Philip Lane)
from Tom Brown’s Schooldays (1951)

Duration: 9’

2222/4231 /timp.perc/hp/str

Novello & Co Ltd

Warsaw Concerto

from Dangerous Moonlight (1941)
Duration: 9’

Solo: piano
21(ca)2[bcl]2/4330/timp.perc/str
EMI Music Publishers Ltd

George Antheil

Ballet mécanique (original version)

from Ballet mécanique (1924)

Duration: 16’

3xyl.elec bells.3propellers.tam.4dm.siren/2pf/16 pianolas
(min.4 /written in 4 parts)

MIDI realisation of the mechanical piano parts is available
on hire

G Schirmer

Ballet mécanique (revised version)
from Ballet mécanique (1924)
Duration: 16’
timp.5-10perc.glock.2-6xyl /4pf

G Schirmer

Music to a World’s Fair Film (1939)
Duration: 11’

Narrator (opt)1(pic)111/1210/perc/pf/str
G. Schirmer, Inc

Harold Arlen & E Y Harburg

Wizard of Oz Orchestral Suite (‘Wizard of 0z Medley’)
(arr. Jeff Tyzik)

from The Wizard of 0z (1939)

Duration: 10’

2+pic.22+bcl.2/4331 /timp.3perc/hp.pf/str

EMI Music Inc

Craig Armstrong

Balcony Scene

from Baz Luhrman’s Romeo + Juliet (1996)
Duration: 10’

2fl/str

Chester Music Ltd

Slow Movement

from Romeo + Juliet (1996)
Duration: 8’

str

Chester Music Ltd



FILM MUSIC

ARNOLD - BARBER

Malcolm Arnold

Ballade (arr. Philip Lane)

from Stolen Face (1952)

Duration: 4’

Solo: piano
2(pic)2(ca)22/4330/timp.2perc/hp./str
Novello & Co Ltd

Belles of St. Trinian’s: Comedy Suite

(Exploits for Orchestra) (arr. Christopher Palmer)
from The Belles of St. Trinian’s (1954)

Duration: 8’

2(2pic)121/0211/4perc/pf (4hnd)/str

Novello & Co Ltd

The Bridge on the River Kwai: Concert Suite

(arr. Christopher Palmer)

from David Lean’s The Bridge on the River Kwai (1957)
Duration: 24’

3(3pic)34(2bcl)3/4331 /timp.6perc/hp[+hp].pf[pfl/str
Novello & Co Ltd

The Bridge on the River Kwai: March

(arr. Christopher Palmer)

from The Bridge on the River Kwai (1957)

Duration: 4’
3(3pic).3.4(Eb,2Bb,bcl).2(+cbn) /4331 /timp.6perc/
hp[+hp].pf[pf]/str

Novello & Co Ltd

David Copperfield: Suite (arr. Philip Lane)
from David Copperfield (1969)

Duration: 11’
2222/4231/2-3perc/hp.cel/str

Novello and Co. Ltd. (Third Party)

Hobson’s Choice: Concert Suite (arr. Christopher Palmer)
from Hobson’s Choice (1954)

Duration: 17’

2(pic)222/4221 /timp.3perc/hp.pfl=cel]/str

Novello & Co Ltd

12

The Holly and the Ivy: Fantasy on Christmas Carols
(arr. Christopher Palmer)

from The Holly and the Ivy (1991)

Duration: 9’

3(pic)222/4331 /timp.3perc/2hp.pflcel]/str
Novello & Co Ltd

The Inn of the Sixth Happiness: Concert Suite

(arr. Christopher Palmer)

from The Inn of the Sixth Happiness (1958)

Duration: 14’

3(1pic)23(1bcl)2/4331 /timp.4perc/2hp.pf[=cel]/str
Alternative orchestration: wind band

Novello & Co Ltd

The Inn of the Sixth Happiness: Suite (wind band)

(arr. C. Palmer / M. Senoo (1998))

from The Inn of the Sixth Happiness (1958)

Duration: 14’
2.pic.2.2.Bbcl(solo).Ebcl.bcl.contrabcl.2asax.tsax.barsax.
2-4.3.3.euph.1-timp.perc-hp-pno-db

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

No Love for Johnnie: Suite (arr. Philip Lane)
from No Love for Johnnie (1961)

Duration: 10’

2(2pic)222/4231 /timp.3perc/hp.cel/str
Novello and Co. Ltd. (Third Party)

Postcard from the Med (arr. Philip Lane)

from The Captain’s Paradise (1953)

Duration: 4’

2(2pic).2.2(asx)+tsx.2/4431 /timp(wdbl).4perc/
hp.pf.egtr/str

Novello and Co. Ltd. (Third Party)

Scherzetto for Clarinet and Orchestra
(arr. Christopher Palmer)

from You Know What Sailors Are (1954)
Duration: 3’

Solo: clarinet
1100/4000/timp.2perc/hp.cel/str
Novello and Co. Ltd (Third Party)

The Sound Barrier: Rhapsody for Orchestra
from The Sound Barrier (1952)

Duration: 8’
3222/4331/timp.2perc/hp.cel/str
Paterson Publications

Trapeze: Suite (arr. Philip Lane)

from Carol Reed’s Trapeze (1956)
Duration: 13’

2(2pic)222/4331 /timp.perc/hp/str
Novello and Co. Ltd. (Third Party)

Whistle Down the Wind: Concert Suite

(arr. Christopher Palmer)

from Whistle Down the Wind (1961)

Duration: 9’
2(pic)120/2000/2perc/hp.pf[=cel]/gtr/str(max 8.6.4.4.2)
Novello & Co Ltd

Samuel Barber

Adagio for Strings (1938)

used in the films Platoon (1986); The Elephant Man (1980);
El Norte (1983)

Duration: 8’

str

G. Schirmer, Inc

Facing page:
Samuel Barber

i & B B B B 5 0 8 & & 8008 e sE eSS E e e Ee e s REEESEESE R R

SAMUEL
BARBER

® CLASSICAL COMPOSER

SAMUEL
BARBER

CLASSICAL COMPOSER

SAMUEL
BARBER

CLASSICAL COMPOSER

@ % 8 0 B0 080008 e e e e o0 ee e EEEEBRe S R0

® CLASSICAL COMPOSER

i

5

%

=)

| SAMUEL

| BARBER

L BN N B N OB NN N
o L !

: s
5 3
1SAMUEL N
lBARBER Y




FILM MUSIC

BARRY

John Barry

007 Theme (arr. Nic Raine)

from From Russia with Love (1963)
Duration: 3’
2222/4331/timp.3perc/hp/str
EMI Music Publishers Ltd

The Best of Bond (2005) (arr. Jeff Tyzik (2005))
Duration: 15’

i. James Bond Theme (Norman)

ii. Nobody Does It Better (Hamlisch)

ii. Live and Let Die (McCartney)

iv. For Your Eyes Only (Conti)

v. The Look of Love (Bacharach) from the spoof
Casino Royale

vi. 007 Theme

vii.Thunderball
2(pic)2.2.2/4331/timp.2perc/syn.eb.dmkit.hp/str
EMI Music Inc

Bond Takes the Lektor (007 Theme) (arr. Nic Raine)
from From Russia with Love (1963)

Duration: 3’

2222/4331 /timp.2perc/hp.pf/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Born Free/ Lions at Play (arr. Nic Raine)
from Born Free (1966)

Duration: 6’

2222/4331 /timp.perc/hp/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Diamonds Are Forever (arr. Nic Raine)
from Diamonds Are Forever(1971)
Orchestral arrangement of the song
Duration: 3’
2222/4331/timp.3perc/cel.hp/str
EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Escape from Piz Gloria/Ski Chase (arr. Nic Raine)
from On Her Majesty’s Secret Service (1969)
Duration: 6’

2(afl)222/4341 /timp.2perc+xyl/syn/gtr.bgtr/str
EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Goldfinger: Song (arr. Nic Raine)
from Goldfinger (1964)

Orchestral arrangement of the song
Duration: 3’

2222/4331 /timp.3perc/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Goldfinger: Suite (arr. Nic Raine)

from Goldfinger(1964)

Duration: 8’

2(2=pic)22.asax2/ 4341/ timp.5perc/ hp/ str
EMI Music Publishers Ltd

14

Indecent Proposal: Theme (arr. Nic Raine)
from Indecent Proposal (1993)

Duration: 4’

Solo: piano

1100/4030/hp/pf/str

MCA Music Ltd

The Living Daylights: Suite (arr. Nic Raine)
from The Living Daylights (1987)

Duration: 5’

2222/4331 /timp.3perc/hp.pf/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

On Her Majesty’s Secret Service / A View to a Kill
(arr. Nic Raine)

from On Her Majesty’s Secret Service (1969) and
A View to a Kill (1985)

Duration: 6’

2222/4331 /timp.3perc/hp pf/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Out of Africa: Main Title (arr. Al Woodbury)

from Out of Africa (1985)

Duration: 4’

4(in unison)2(2nd=ca)00/4(in unison)251/2perc/ 2hp/str
MCA Music Ltd

Out of Africa: Main Title (arr. Nic Raine)
from Out of Africa (1985)

Duration: 4’

2222/4231 /timp.2perc/hp/pf/str
MCA Music Ltd

Raise the Titanic: End Title (arr. Nic Raine)
from Raise the Titanic (1980)

Duration: 4’

2222/4231 /timp.2perc/hp/pf/str

MCA Music Ltd

Somewhere in Time: Theme (End Title) (arr. Nic Raine)
from Somewhere in Time (1980)

Duration: 7’

Solo: piano

22+ca22/4001 /timp/hp.pf/str

MCA Music Ltd

Thunderball: Song (arr. Nic Raine)
from Thunderball (1965)
Orchestral arrangement of the song
Duration: 3’
2222/4331/timp.3perc/hp/str
EMI Music Publishers Ltd

We Have All the Time in the World (arr. Nic Raine)
from On Her Majesty’s Secret Service (1969)
Duration: 4’

2222/4200/2perc/hp/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

You Only Live Twice (Song) (arr. Nic Raine)
from You Only Live Twice (1967)

Orchestral arrangement of the song
Duration: 3’

2222/4331 /timp.3perc/hp/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

You Only Live Twice: Suite (arr. Nic Raine)

from You Only Live Twice (1967)

Duration: 10’

2(2=afl+pic)2(2=ca)22/4341 /timp.4perc+vib/hp.pf/
koto[=syn]/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Zulu: Suite (arr. Nic Raine)

from Zulu (1964)

Duration: 6’

22(2=ca)2(2=bcl)2/4341 /timp.3perc/2hp.pf/str
EMI Music Publishers Lt

Facing page:
Richard Rodney Bennett




oy

B

BART-BLAKE

Lionel Bart

From Russia with Love (Song) (arr. Nic Raine)
from From Russia with Love (1963)
Orchestral arrangement of the song

Duration: 4’
2222/4331/timp.3perc/hp/pf/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Richard Rodney Bennett

Enchanted April

from Enchanted April (1992)
Duration: 22’
ob/hp.cel.om/str (small group)
Novello & Co Ltd

Lady Caroline Lamb: Elegy for Viola and Orchestra
(arr. Marcus Dods)

from Lady Caroline Lamb (1972)

Duration: 18’

Solo: viola

2222/2200/timp.perc/cemb/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Murder on the Orient Express: Suite (arr. John Wilson)
from Murder on the Orient Express (1974)

1. Overture

2. Waltz

3. Finale

Duration: 18’
2.1+ca.2(2=bcl).2/4331/timp.3perc.dmkit/hp.pf(cel)/
gtr/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Murder on the Orient Express: Suite (arr. David Lindup)
Duration: 12’

2(pic)22(bcl)2/4331 /timp.3perc.dmkit/hp.pf/gtr/str
EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Murder on the Orient Express: Theme (arr. Robert Docker)
from Murder on the Orient Express (1974)

Duration: 4’

Solo: piano

21(ca)22/4331/timp.perc/hp/gtr/dmkit/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Facing page: Lord Berners
painted by Rex Whistler

FILM MUSIC

Murder on the Orient Express: Waltz (arr. John Wilson)
from Murder on the Orient Express (1974)

Duration: 4’
2.1+ca.2(2=bcl).2/4331/timp.3perc.dmkit/hp.pf(cel)/gtr/
str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Murder on the Orient Express: Waltz (arr. lan Sutherland)
from Murder on the Orient Express (1974)

Duration: 4’

2(pic)2(ca)2(bcl)2/4331 /timp.perc/pf/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Yanks: Love Theme (arr. John Wilson)
from Yanks (1979)

Duration: 4’
11(ca)00/4000/2perc/hp.cel/str
Novello & Co Ltd

Yanks: Love Theme

from Yanks (1979)

Duration: 4’
1.1(ca).0.0./4.0.0.0./2perc.hp/cel/str
EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Lord Berners

Champagne Charlie: Come on, Algernon
from Champagne Charlie (1944)
Duration: 3’

Solo: Soprano
2(pic)221/2.2.0+btbn.0/2perc/hp/str
Novello & Co Ltd

The Halfway House: Suite

from The Halfway House (1944)

Duration: 20’

Chorus: wordless SSA (movt VI only)
2(2pic,afl)2(ca)2(bcl)2/4.3.2+btbn.1 /timp.3perc/
hp.cel/str

Novello & Co Ltd

Richard Blackford

Song for a Raggy Boy

from Song for a Raggy Boy (2003)
Duration: 4’

2(l=whistle)111/4221 /perc/hp/pf/str
Novello & Co Ltd

Howard Blake

Christmas Lullaby

Based on music from The Snowman (1982)

Duet for SA or TB soli (or chorus) and piano or chamber
orchestra

Duration: 5’

Solo: SA or TB (or chorus)

1010/0000/str

Chester Music Ltd

The Snowman (1982)

from The Snowman (1982)

Duration: 25’

Solo: narrator; boy soprano
2(pic).1(ca).2(bcl).1/2100/timp.2perc/pf (cel)/hp/str
Chester Music Ltd

The Snowman: Ballet

from The Snowman (1982)

Duration: 1hr30mins

Solo: boy soprano
2(pic).1(ca).2(bcl).1/2100/timp.2perc/pf (cel)/hp/str
Chester Music Ltd




FILM MUSIC

BLAKE-BROUGHTON

The Snowman (The schools version) (1982, 1986)

from The Snowman (1982)

Flexible scoring suitable for school performance
Duration: 25’

Chorus: flexible mixed

fl.ob(or fI2).2 cl.2 asax.bsn(or bcl) - 2211 -
recorders(descant/treble/tenor) - gtrs.bgtr - pno duet- timp -
classroom perc: chi.ba/xyl/glsp/tamb/sleighbells - orch
perc(2): susp.cym/SD/hi-hat/tgl/wdbl/tamb/bell
tree/xyl/claves/5 tpl.bl/vibraslap/
tam-t/slapstick/glsp/cabaca/bongos/guiro/str
Chester Music Ltd

The Snowman Stage Show
from The Snowman (1982)
Duration: 1hr30mins
fl/perc/3syn

Chester Music Ltd

Walking in the Air

Theme from The Snowman (1982)

for boy soprano or SSA or SATB chorus and orchestra
Duration: 4’

Solo: boy soprano

Chorus: SSA or SATB chorus
2.ca.2.1/2100/2perc.cel.pf.hp/str

Chester Music Ltd

Arthur Bliss

Christopher Columbus: Two Extracts (arr. Marcus Dods)
from Christopher Columbus (1949)

Duration: 5’

2222(cbn)/4330/timp.2perc/hp/str

Novello & Co Ltd

Things to Come (Concert music from the film)
(complete score arranged and reconstructed by Philip Lane)
from Things to Come (1935)

Duration: 35’

Movements:

Prologue: Maestoso

Ballet for Children: Allegro moderato

March: Alla Marcia

Attack: Allegro con fuoco

The World in Ruins: Lento doloroso

Pestilence: Molto sostenuto

Excavation: Moderato e pesante

The Building of the New World: Allegro moderato molto
deciso

Machines: Moderato

Attack on the Moon Gun: Molto allegro fuoco

Epilogue: Maestoso

3(2pic)2(ca)3(bcl)3(cbn) /4441 /timp.3perc/2hp.org.pf/str
Novello & Co Ltd

Things to Come: March

from Things to Come (1935)

Duration: 4’
2(2pic)2(ca)22/4331/timp.3perc/hp/str
Novello & Co Ltd

Things to Come: Suite

from Things to Come (1935)

Duration: 17’

2(2pic)2(ca)22/4331 /timp.2perc/hp/str
Novello & Co Ltd

Things to Come (Optional additions to the suite)
(transcribed and edited by Christopher Palmer)
from Things to Come (1935)

Duration: 22’

Movements:

1.Prologue

2.The World in Ruins

3.The Building of the New World

4. .Attack on the Moon Gun

5.Epilogue

3(2pic)3(ca)3(bcl)3/4441 /timp.3perc/2hp.org/str
Novello & Co Ltd

Benjamin Britten

Love from a Stranger

from Love from a Stranger (1937)
Duration: 8’

2(pic)22.asx.2/0211 /timp.perc/hp/str
Chester Music Ltd

Night Mail

from Night Mail (1936)

Duration: 5’

Text: W. H. Auden

Language: English

Solo: Commentator
1101/0100/perc/hp/str(1.0.1.1.1)
Chester Music Ltd

Bruce Broughton

Silverado: Themes from

from Silverado (1985)

Duration: 5’
2(pic)22(Ebcl)2(cbn)/4331/perc/hp.pf.cel/2gtr/str
EMI Music Inc

BURGON-CORIGLIANO

FILM MUSIC

Geoffrey Burgon

Releasing the Turtles
from the film Turtle Diary (1985)

Bill Conti

Rocky: Concert Suite (arr. Mike Townsend)
from Rocky (1976)

Duration: 3’ Duration: 3’

0000/2000/hp/str 0000[asx]/4431/2perc.drms/hp.pf/egtr.ebgtr/str (no DB)
Chester Music Ltd EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Francis Chagrin John Corigliano

An Inspector Calls: Portrait of Eva (arr. Philip Lane)
from An Inspector Calls (1954)

Duration: 3’

2(pic)2(ca)22/2221 /timp.2perc/hp.cel/str
Novello & Co Ltd

The Bridge: Yugoslav Sketches (arr. Philip Lane)
from The Bridge (1946)

Duration: 12’

2121/2221 /timp.perc/hp/str

Novello & Co Ltd

The Colditz Story: Prelude and Finale (arr. Philip Lane)
from The Colditz Story (1955)

Duration: 4’

2+pic.2.2.2/4331 /timp.3perc/hp.pf/str

Novello & Co Ltd

Greyfriars Bobby: Suite (arr. Philip Lane)

from Walt Disney’sGreyfriars Bobby:

The True Story of a Dog (1961)

Duration: 12’

3(3pic)222/4331 /timp.3perc/bagpipes[=ca]/hp/str
Novello & Co Ltd

11 Basso Ostinato

Adapted from Easy Money (1948) (arr. Philip Lane)
Duration: 7’
2+pic.2.2.2/4331/timp.5perc/hp/str

Novello & Co Ltd

The Intruder: Four Orchestral Episodes (arr. Philip Lane)
from The Intruder (1953)

Duration: 12’

2+pic.2.2.2/4321 /timp.4perc/hp/str

Novello & Co Ltd

Last Holiday: Suite (arr. Philip Lane)
from Last Holiday (1950)

Duration: 15’
2.2.2+2tsx.2/4.3.2.1/timp.4perc/hp/gtr/str
Novello & Co Ltd

Altered States: Ritual Dance

from the film Altered States (1981)

Duration: 3’
3(pic)334(Ebcl,bel)3(cbn) /4431 /timp.5perc/

hp.pf/str

G. Schirmer, Inc

Altered States: Three Hallucinations

Based on the film score to Altered States (1981)

Duration: 13’

3(pic)33(EL cl,bel)3(cbn) /4331 /2timp.5perc/hp.2pf.eorg

/
str(min 12.10.8.8.6)
G. Schirmer, Inc

Concerto for Violin and Orchestra (The Red Violin) (2003)
Adapted from The Red Violin (1998)

Duration: 24’

Solo: violin
3(2pic,afl).2.2(bcl).2(cbn)/4.2([pictpt]).3.1/timp.4perc/
pf(cel).hp/str

G. Schirmer, Inc

The Red Violin: Chaconne for Violin and Orchestra
from The Red Violin (1998)

Duration: 17’

Solo: Violin

2222/4231 /timp.3perc/hp.pf/str

G. Schirmer, Inc

The Red Violin: Suite for Violin and Orchestra (1999)
from The Red Violin (1998)

Duration: 25’

Solo: violin

0000/0000/timp.2perc/hp/str

G. Schirmer, Inc

Francis Chagrin
drawn by Gerard Hoffnung




FILM MUSIC

COULAIS-FRANKEL

Bruno Coulais

Les Choristes

From Les Choristes (The Choir) (2004)
Duration: 28’

For solo voice, SSAB chorus and orchestra
2.1+ca.2.1/2041 /timp.2perc/hp.pf(cel)/str
Editions Choudens

Léo Delibes

Sous le dome épais (Flower Duet from Lakmé)

used in numerous films, including Carlito’s Way (1993);
Meet the Parents (2000) and Superman Returns (2006)
Duration: 5’

2222/3000/str

Novello and Co. Ltd. (Third Party)

Patrick Doyle

Carlito’s Way: Suite

from Carlito’s Way (1993)

Duration: 15’

2(pic)23(bcl)2/3331 /timp.4perc.jazzdms/hp.pf.syn/str
MCA Music Ltd

3(pic).2+ca.2+bcl.2.cbn/422+btbn.1/timp.2perc/hp/str
EMI Music Inc.

Danny Elfman

Serenada Schizophrana

as used in Deep Sea (2006)

Duration: 42’

Movements:

1.Pianos

2.Blue Strings

3.A Brass Thing

4.Quadruped Patrol

5.1 Forget

6.Bells and Whistles

7.End Tag

chorus: small womens chous in 5th movement
3(2pic,afl).3(2ca).3(EPcl,2bcl,asx).3(2cbn)/6.3.3(btbn)+b
tbn(cbtbn).1(Cimbasso)/timp(perc).5perc/hp.2pf(syn).syn
/str(14.10.8.8.6)

No electronics required in 2nd movement

Custom sould files and equipment availble for hire
Movemnts can be performed separately

Associated Music Publishers

Brian Easdale

Adventure On

from Adventure On (1956)

Duration: 19’

32+ca2(bcl).2/4231 /timp.perc.hp/str
Novello and Co. Ltd

The Battle of the River Plate: March

Adapted from the composer’s score by Raymond Jones
Duration: 3’

2121/2230/perc/str

EMI Music Inc.

The Battle of the River Plate: Prelude and March
from The Battle of the River Plate (1956)
Duration: 77

2222/4230/timp.perc./hp./str

EMI Music Inc.

Black Narcissus: Suite

from Black Narcissus (1947)

Duration: 15’

Chorus: SATB
2(pic)222/4230/timp.3perc/hp.pf[=cel]/str
EMI Music Publishing

Kew Gardens: Suite (1936)
from Kew Gardens (1937)
Duration: 7’
1100/1000/hp.pf/str
Novello and Co Ltd

Peeping Tom: A Study in Terror (Piano Solo)
from Peeping Tom (1960)

Duration: 77

pf

Novello and Co Ltd

Peeping Tom: A Study in Terror (Finale)
from Peeping Tom (1960)

Duration: 3’

pf/str

Novello and Co Ltd

Fred Ebb & John Kander

New York, New York (arr. Paul McKibbins)

From the Martin Scorsese film New York, New York (1977)
Duration: 5’

solo: voice

20

Edward Elgar

Cello Concerto

used in Lorenzo’s Oil (1992) and Hilary and Jackie (1998)
Duration: 30’

Solo: cello

2(pic)222/4231 /timp/str

Novello & Co Ltd

Nimrod (from Enigma Variations)
used in Elizabeth (1998)
Duration: 5’

222+cbn/4331 /timp/str
Novello & Co Ltd

George Fenton

High Spirits

from High Spirits (1988)

Duration: 5’

2+pic.3.3.3/4331 /timp.5perc/hp.pf/str + fiddle(or
whistle) and pipes

Chester Music Ltd

Land and Freedom: Suite

from Land and Freedom (1995)

Duration: 10’

22(2=ca)3(3=bcl)3(3=cbn)/4441 /timp.perc/hp.pf/str
Chester Music Ltd

Stage Beauty

from Stage Beauty (2004)

Duration: 5’
223(3=bcl)2/4330/timp.perc/hp.pf(=hpd)/str
Chester Music Ltd

Valiant

from the animated feature film Valiant (2005)
Duration: 5’

3(3=pic)23(3=bcl)2/5431 /timp.perc/hp.pf/str
Chester Music Ltd

Benjamin Frankel

Carriage and Pair

from So Long at the Fair (1950)

Duration: 3’

2121 /2220 /perc(sleigh bells/horse’s hoofs)/hp/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd Facing page:

Elizabeth: The Golden Age
Craig Armstrong




FILM MUSIC

FRID-GLASS

Grigory Frid

Romance for Violoncello,

Piano and Ensemble after the film ’Lenin in Paris’
from Lenin in Paris (1980)

Duration: 6’

Solo: cello; piano
122.2asx.tsx.barsx.2/2320/perc/pf/gtr/acn/str
Hans Sikorski

Karsten Fundal

Suite from Flame and Citron (1999)

from Flame and Citron (2008)

Duration: 15’

1(alt. Picc, alt fl).1(alt. Cor.ing)1(alt. Basscl)1./
1.0.1 (bass trbn).0./arpa/2.2.2.2.1.

Edition Wilhelm Hansen AS

Mikaél

from the film Mikaél (2003)

Duration: 88’
3(pic)(afl).3(ca).3(Ebcl)(bcl).3(cbn)/4.3.3.1/3perc/

hp/pf(cel)/str
EWH

Jacob Gade

Tango Jalousie (arr. Peter Ettrup Larsen)

used in numerous films, including Anchors Away (1945),
Silent Movie (1976), Death on the Nile (1978) and The Man
Who Cried (2000), among others

Duration: 4’

Solo : violin

3.2.2.2/4.2.3.1/timp.perc/str

Only available on hire in Denmark and Sweden

Edition Wilhelm Hansen AS

Tango Jalousie

In numerous films, including Anchors Away (1945), Silent
Movie (1976),and Death on the Nile (1978) among others
Duration: 4’

solo: violin
122.2asx.tsx.barsx.2/2320/perc/pf/gtr/can/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Philip Glass

La Belle et la béte

to Jean Cocteau’s La Belle et la béte (1946)

Duration: 2’

Language: French

Solo: 2 Sopranos, Mezzo Soprano, 2 Baritone, 2 Bass
Baritones

Dunvagen Music Publishers Inc

Dracula Quartets

to Dracula (1931)

Duration: 70’

stratet

Dunvagen Music Publishers Inc

Dracula: Suite (arr. Michael Riesman (2007))
to Dracula (1931)

Duration: 27’

pf/str

Dunvagen Music Publishers Inc

Mishima: Music from the Film (arr. Todd Levin)
from Mishima (1985)

Duration: 20’

Sperc/hp/gtr/str(1.1.2.2.1 or less)

Dunvagen Music Publishers Inc

Philip Glass

GLASS-INGLESIAS

FILM MUSIC

Phaedra

from Phaedra (1986)

Based on music from Mishima
Duration: 13’

str

Dunvagen Music Publishers Inc

Runaway Horses

from Mishima (1985)

Duration: 7’

hp.2vn.2va.2vc.db

Dunvagen Music Publishers Inc

The Secret Agent: Theme (arr. Michael Riesman (2007))
from The Secret Agent (1996)

Duration: 5’

hp/str

Dunvagen Music Publishers Inc

The Secret Agent: Three Pieces
from The Secret Agent (1996)
Duration: 11’
fl.ca.perc(t-tam)/hp.cel/str
Dunvagen Music Publishers Inc

Vessels: Koyaanisqatsi

from Vessels (1981)

Duration: 7’

fl.ssx.tsx

Dunvagen Music Publishers Inc

Henryk Mikolaj Gérecki

Symphony No. 3 ‘Symphony of Sorrowful Songs’
used in the films Police (1985), Fearless (1993),
Basquiat (1996) and Ripley’s Game (2002)
Duration: 54’
4(2pic)042+2cbn/4040/hp.pf/str(16.14.12.10.8)
Chester Music Ltd

Bernard Herrmann

Portrait of Hitch (1968)

Adapted from The Trouble with Harry (1955)
Duration: 8’

3232/4000/timp/2hp/str

Novello & Co Ltd

Gustav Holst

Planets: Jupiter

used in films The Right Stuff(1983); Paradise Road (1997)
and Knowing (2009)

Duration: 8’

4444/6432/2timp.3perc/cel.2hp.org/str

J Curwen & Sons Ltd

Planets: Suite for large orchestra

The Planets: Venus used in Wallace and Gromit: The Curse
of the Were-Rabbit (2005)

Duration: 55’

Chorus: 6 part female choir (last movement only)
4444/6432/2timp.3perc/2hp.cel.org/str[=3332/4331/2
timp.3perc/2hp.cel/str]

J Curwen & Sons Ltd

James Horner

Battle beyond the Stars: Theme (arr. Nic Raine)
from Battle beyond the Stars (1980)

Duration: 5’

2222+cbn/4331/timp.2perc/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Titanic: My Heart Will Go On (Duet Version) (arr. Paul
Bateman)
from Titanic (1997)

Duration: 5’
22+ca.22/4331/timp.3perc/hp/gtr/str
EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Titanic: My Heart Will Go On (Orchestral Version)
(arr. Paul Bateman)

from Titanic (1997)

Duration: 5’
22+ca.22/4331/timp.3perc/hp/gtr/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

James Newton Howard

Prince of Tides (arr. Brad Dechter)

from Prince of Tides (1991)

Duration: 5’

3(pic).2(ca).22/4331 /timp.3perc/pf.hp/str
EMI Music Inc

Alberto Iglesias

7 Almodovar: Amanecer agitato
from Talk to Her (2002)
Duration: 21’
0000/4200/timp.perc/str
Unién Musical Ediciones

7 Almodovar: Hable con ella

from Talk to Her (2002)

Duration: 6’
0220/0100/perc(claps)hp/gtr/str
Unién Musical Ediciones

7 Almodoévar: La mala educacion

from Bad Education (2004)

Duration: 2’

2+afl.2+ca.2+bcl.0.2+cbn/4.3.3.1 /timp.3perc/pf/str
Unién Musical Ediciones

7 Almodovar: Otra vez huyendo y sin despedirme
from All About my Mother (1999)

Duration: 2’

0200/0000/mba.vib/pf.cel/str

Unién Musical Ediciones

7 Almodovar: Puerta final
from Bad Education (2004)
Duration: 6’
2.2+ca.2+2bcl.tsx.2+cbn/4.2.2.0/2perc.mba.vib/
hp.pf/gtr/str

Unién Musical Ediciones

7 Almodoévar: Soy Marco
from Talk to Her (2002)
Duration: 3’

Solo: Violin

str

Unién Musical Ediciones

7 Almodoévar: Todo sobre mi madre

from All About my Mother (1999)

Duration: 4’
2.2+ca.2+bcl.0.2+cbn/4.3.3.1/dms.mba.vib/pf.cel/str
Unién Musical Ediciones

Dicen que la han visto

from Volver (2006)

Duration: 5’
2+pic(afl).0.ca.2+bcl.2/4231 /timp.2perc.mba.vib/
hp.cel/str

Unién Musical Ediciones

Dos en la furgoneta

from Volver (2006)

Duration: 2’
1.afl.1.2+bcl.2/4020/timp/hp.pf/str
Unién Musical Ediciones

23



FILM MUSIC

INGLESIAS - MAXWELL DAVIES

Paco congelado

from Volver (2006)

Duration: 5’

0.afl.2+ca.2+bcl.2+cbn/4031 /timp.2perc.mba/hp/str
Unién Musical Ediciones

Tema lloron

from Volver(2006)

Duration: 5’
1+pic.afl.2+ca.2+bcl.2+cbn/000.btbn.0/vib.tbells /hp/str
Unién Musical Ediciones

Vecinas

from Volver (2006)

Duration: 2’
002+bcl.0/0000/perc/hp.pf/str
Unién Musical Ediciones

Volver: Suite

from Volver(2006)

Duration: 17’
2-+pic(afl).afl.2+ca.2+bcl.2+cbn/4.3.3.1/
timp.4perc.vib.mba/hp.pf.cel/str

Unién Musical Ediciones

Maurice Jarre

Doctor Zhivago: Lara’s Theme (arr. Bill Holcomb)

from Dr Zhivago (1965)

Duration: 3’

1121 /4330/timp.perc/pf/bandoneon.balalaika.3man/
hp/str

EMI Music Inc

Doctor Zhivago: Lara’s Theme (arr. Nic Raine)
from Dr Zhivago (1965)

Duration: 3’
33+ca33/4230/timp/hp/pf.acn/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Dmitri Kabalevsky

Aerograd (Music for the film) Op 24
from Aerograd (1935)

Duration: 3’
333+asx.2/4331/timp.perc/str
Schirmer Russian Music

Michael Kamen

Licence to Kill: Suite (arr. Nic Raine)

from Licence to Kill (1989

Duration: 5’

1.2+ca.2+asx.2/4331 /timp.3perc/hp.pf/gtr/str
EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Aram Khachaturian

The Battle of Stalingrad (Suite from the film)

from The Battle of Stalingrad (1949)

Duration: 29’

2+pic.1+ca.2+Ebcl+bcl.2/4431 /timp.perc.xyl.vib/
hp.pf/str

Khachaturian titles under GS

Ode in memory of Vladimir llyich Lenin (Funeral Ode)
from Lenin (1948)

Duration: 10’

2+pic.2+ca.2+bcl.2/4331 /timp.perc/hp.pf/str
Khachaturian titles under GS

24

Sabre Dance from the ballet ‘Gayaneh’ (1942)

used in the films The Barkleys of Broadway (1949);
One, Two, Three (1961); Jumpin’ Jack Flash (1986);
The Blues Brothers 2000 (1998); Hocus Pocus (1993)
and Ghost Town (2008)

Duration: 3’

333.asx.2/4331 /timp.perc/xyl.cel.pf.hp/str
Khachaturian titles under GS

Leighton Lucas

Stage Fright Rhapsody

from Alfred Hitchcock’s Stage Fright (1950)
Duration: 5’

Solo: Piano

2222/4231 /timp.perc/2hp/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Peter Maxwell Davies

The Boy Friend: Concert Suite

From Ken Russell’s The Boy Friend (1971) based on the
musical by Sandy Wilson

Duration: 25’
1(pic)02.ssx(ssx,asx)+asx(tsx)+tsx.0/0211 /perc/
hp.pf 4hnd(cel)/uke(man).tbjo/str

Chester Music Ltd

The Devils: Suite

From Ken Russell’s The Devils (1971)

Duration: 20’
1(pic,afl)01(bcl)0/0110/3perc/Horg(out-of-tune
pf,cel).untuned zither/vn(va,regal).vc.db
Chester Music Ltd

Facing page:
Volver
Alberto Iglesias




FILM MUSIC MEYERS-NYMAN
Randall Meyers Monty Norman
The King That Wanted More Than a Crown James Bond Theme (Full Orchestra)
from The King That Wanted More Than a Crown (1999) (arr. John Barry/Nic Raine)
Duration: 17’ from Dr. No (1962)
Chorus1111/3111 /timp.3perc/hp.pf/str Duration: 4’
Edition Wilhelm Hansen AS 2222/4331 /timp.perc.2dmkit/elgtr.bgtr/hp/str
EMI Music Publishers Ltd
Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart James Bond Theme (Jazz Band) (arr. John Barry)

Piano ConcertoNo 21inC

from Bo Widerberg’s Elvira Madigan (1967)
Duration: 29’

1202/2200/timp/str

Novello and Co. Ltd. (Third Party)

Stanley Myers

The Deer Hunter: Theme (Cavatina) (1978)
(arr. Johnny Pearson)

from The Deer Hunter (1978)

Duration: 9’

solo: piano

2222/3000/hp.gtr/str (inc. solo pizz db)
EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Per Ngrgard

Amled: Prince of Jutland

from Prince of Jutland (1994)
Duration: 35’
1.1.1.1/1.1.0.0/perc/str(1.1.1.1.1)
Edition Wilhelm Hansen AS

Amled: Prince of Jutland: Suite
from Prince of Jutland (1994)
Duration: 20’
1111/1100/perc/str(1.1.1.1.1)
Edition Wilhelm Hansen AS

Babette’s Feast: Pastorale
from Babette’s Feast (1987)
Duration: 8’

str

Edition Wilhelm Hansen AS

from Dr. No (1962)

Duration: 4’
0afl000/2440/perc.vib/dmkit/egtr/cb
EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Michael Nyman

Chasing Sheep Is Best Left to Shepherds
from The Draughtsman’s Contract (1982)
Duration: 3’

0.2rec.2+0bdc.0.1/hpd/str

Chester Music Ltd

The Claim for Orchestra

from The Claim (2000)

Duration: 16’
2(pic)+pic.2+ca.3(bcl).2/4.3(flg).2+btbn.1/str
Chester Music Ltd

The Draughtsman’s Contract for Orchestra
from The Draughtsman’s Contract (1982)
Duration: 4’
1+2pic.3.2+bcl.3/4431/hpd(amp)/str
Chester Music Ltd

Drowning by Numbers for Chamber Orchestra
from Drowning by Numbers (1988)

Duration: 20’
2(pic).1+ca.2(bcl).2/2.2.btbn.0/pf/str(8.6.4.4.2)
Chester Music Ltd

Drowning by Numbers for Small Ensemble
from Drowning by Numbers (1988)
Duration: 3’
ssax.asax.tsax/11.btbn.0/bgtr/str (No DB)
Chester Music Ltd

Michael Nyman

NYMAN-PREISNER

FILM MUSIC

Gattaca for Orchestra

from Gattaca (1997)

Duration: 17’
3(pic).3(ca).2+bcl.3/4.3.2+btbn.1/pf/str
Chester Music Ltd

Gattaca Suite (arr. Andrew Keenan)

from Gattaca (1997)

Duration: 23’
2(pic)21+bcl.ssx.asx.2/2210/timp/pf/str
Chester Music Ltd

If (arr. Andrew Keenan (2008))

from The Diary of Anne Frank (1995)
Duration: 5’

pf/str

Chester Music Ltd

If and Why (arr. Simon Haram)

from The Diary of Anne Frank (1995)
Duration: 10’

ssx.asx/pf/str

Chester Music Ltd

If and Why (arr. Simon Haram)

from The Diary of Anne Frank (1995)
Duration: 10’

fl.sax/pf/str

Chester Music Ltd

Libertine: Suite for Orchestra

from The Libertine (2004)

Duration: 25’
2(2=pic).2(2=ca).2(2=bcl).2/2221 /perc/pf/str
Chester Music Ltd

Manhatta

to Manhatta (Silent film from 1921))

Duration: 10’

ssx.asx.barsx/hn.tpt.btbn/solo bgtr/str(1.1.1.1.0)
Chester Music Ltd

Manhatta (Bang On A Can Version) (arr. Andrew Keenan)
to Manhatta (2003)

Duration: 10’

cl(bcl)/vib(mba).kbd/egtr/vc.db

Chester Music Ltd

Miranda

from Prospero’s Books (1991)
Duration: 4’
2(pic)22(bcl)2/2210/pf/str (tbc)
Chester Music Ltd

The Piano Concerto

from Jane Campion’s The Piano (1993)
Duration: 32’
2(pic,afl)2(ca)2(bcl)2/2211/hp/str(8.6.4.4.2)
Chester Music Ltd

The Piano for Strings
from The Piano (1993)
Duration: 15’
str(5.4.3.2.1)
Chester Music Ltd

The Piano: Concert Suite (arr. John Campion)
from The Piano (1993)

Duration: 9’

2(afl)3(ca)22/2211 /str

Chester Music Ltd

Prospero’s Books: Concert Suite
from Prospero’s Books (1991)
Duration: 25’
2(pic)22(bcl)2/2210/pf/str
Chester Music Ltd

27

Trysting Fields

from Man on Wire (2008)
from Drowning by Numbers
Duration: 11’

hp/str

Chester Music Ltd

Michael Obst

Der grofde Spieler. Ein Bild der Zeit Part1(1990/91)
Duration: 165’
2fl(2pic.afl.bfl).ob.cl(cl[EX].bcl)/hn.tpt.ton/2perc/
2vn.2va.2vc.db

Breitkopf und Hartel

Inferno. Menschen der Zeit Part 11 (1992/93)
(1990)

Duration: 128’
2fl(2pic.afl.bfl).ob.cl(cl[EX].bcl)/hn.tpt.ton/2perc/
2vn.2va.2vc.db/live elektronic or tape (in part 1)
Breitkopf und Hértel

Andy Pape

Suite from My Childhood Symphony - Min Fynske Barndom
suite

from Min Fynske Barndom (1994)

Duration: 15’

1.1.1.1/1.0.0.0/str(1.1.1.1.1)

Edition Wilhelm Hansen AS

Krzysztof Penderecki

Threnody (To the Victims of Hiroshima)
used in the film Children of Men (2006)
Duration: 9’

for 52 string instruments (24.0.10.10.8)
Belwin Mills

Andrei Petrov

Bittere Romanze. March, after the Film
Duration: 6’

wind ensemble

Hans Sikorski

Available on hire in the USA and Canada only

Jocelyn Pook

Dream

from Stanley Kubrick’s Eyes Wide Shut (1999)
Duration: 5’

str(6.0.1.1.1)

Chester Music Ltd

Naval Officer

From Stanley Kubrick’s Eyes Wide Shut (1999)
Duration: 5’

str(6.0.2.1.1)

Chester Music Ltd

Zbigniew Preisner

Beautiful Country: End Titles
from The Beautiful Country (2004)
Duration: 3’

Strings

Chester Music Ltd



FILM MUSIC

PREISNER-ROZSA

Beautiful Country: Theme

from The Beautiful Country (2004)
Duration: 3’

Strings

Chester Music Ltd

Lacrimosa Day of Tears

from The Double Life of Veronika (1991)

Duration: 4’

Solo: soprano
2(pic)+rec.1+ca.2(ebcl)+bcl.asx.1/4220/timp.3perc/
pf.org.hp.cimb/str

Chester Music Ltd

Three Colours Blue: Song for the Unification of Europe
from Kieslowski’s Three Colours Blue (1993)

Duration: 8’

solo: soprano

chorus: SATB

1.1.1+bcl.0/2110/2perc/str

MK2

Tango: White

from Three Colours White (1994)
Duration: 3’

str

MK2

Three Colours Red: Bolero
from Three Colours Red (1994)
Duration: 3

Solo: Spanish Guitar
1.1+bcl.1/2000/hp/str

MK2

Sergei Prokofiev

Alexander Nevsky (complete film music) (1938)
(reconstructed by Frank Strobel)

From Sergei Eisenstein’s Alexander Nevsky (1938)
Duration: 55’

28

Solo: Mezzo-soprano

Chorus: SATB
3(pic).3(ca).5(ebcl,2bcl).4sax.3(cbn)/6.7+flg.4(btbn).2/
timp.3perc/2hp.pf/str

Sergei Prokofiev Estate

Available on hire in the USA and Canada only

Alexander Nevsky, Cantata. Op 78 (1939)

After the film Alexander Nevsky (1938)

Duration: 7’

Solo: Mezzo soprano

Chorus: SATB
333.tsx.3/4331/timp.perc.xyl.bells.glock/hp/str
Sergei Prokofiev Estate

Available on hire in the USA and Canada only

Ivan the Terrible: Suite of Themes (1959) (arr P. Haletzki)
After the Eisenstein film Ivan the Terrible (1944-5)
Duration: 20’

2222/4331/timp.perc/str

Hans Sikorski/Schirmer (1976)

Available on hire in the USA and Canada only

Nino Rota

Legend of the Glass Mountain (arr. Arthur Wilkinson)
from The Glass Mountain (1949)

Duration: 4’

solo: piano

212+3sx.1/2330/perc(timp)/hp/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Miklos Rozsa

Ben-Hur: The Burning Desert (1960)

From William Wyler’s Ben-Hur (1959)
Duration: 5’
32+ca.32/4331/timp.2perc/2hp.pf.org/str
EMI Music Inc

Ben-Hur: Choral Suite (arr. Daniel Robbins)

from Ben-Hur (1959)

Duration: 20’

Chorus: SATB
2(pic)+pic.2+1(ca).3(Ebcl)+bcl.2(cbn) /4331 /timp.perc/
hp.pf(cel,org)/str

EMI Music Inc

ROZSA

FILM MUSIC

Ben-Hur: Love Theme

from Ben-Hur (1959)
Duration: 3’
2232/4330/timp/2hp/str
EMI Music Inc

Ben-Hur: Mother’s Love

from Ben-Hur (1959)

Duration: 3’
22+ca.32+cbn/4330/timp/2hp/str
EMI Music Inc

Ben-Hur: Parade of the Charioteers
from Ben-Hur (1959)

Duration: 4’
2+pic.232/4332/timp.perc/pf/str
EMI Music Inc

Ben-Hur: Prelude

from Ben-Hur (1959)

Duration: 2’
3(pic)232/4332/timp.2perc/2hp.pf.org/str
EMI Music Inc

Ben-Hur: Rowing of the Galley Slaves
from Ben-Hur (1959)

Duration: 3’
3(pic)232(cbn)/4332/timp.2perc/pf/str
EMI Music Inc

Ben Hur
Miklés Rozsa

29

Caesar, Now Be Still (Finale)

from Julius Caesar(1953)

Duration: 5’
2232/4331/timp.perc/2hp/kbd/str
EMI Music Inc

El Cid: Love Scene

from EI Cid (1961)

Duration: 5’
222+bcl.14+cbn/4331/timp.2perc/hp.pf/str
EMI Music Inc

El Cid: Love Theme

from E/ Cid (1961)
Duration: 5’

Solo: violin
2232/4330/timp/hp/str
EMI Music Inc

El Cid: March (Entr’acte)

from EI Cid (1961)

Duration: 4’
3232/4331/timp.perc/hp.2pf/str
EMI Music Inc

El Cid: Overture

from EI Cid (1961)

Duration: 4’
3(pic)232/4331/timp.2perc/hp.pf/str
EMI Music Inc




FILM MUSIC

ROZSA-SCHURMANN

El Cid: Suite

from E/l Cid (1961)

Duration: 6’
2+pic.23(bcl)2(cbn)/4331/timp.2perc/hp.pf/str
EMI Music Inc

Ivanhoe (arr. Patrick Russ)

from Ivanhoe (1952)

Duration: 8’

SATB
chorus2+pic.2+ca.2+bcl.2+cbn /4331 /timp.4perc/hp.pf/
str

EMI Music Inc

The Killers: Concert Suite

From Robert Siodmak’s The Killers (1946)

Duration: 12’

32(ca).3(bcl).2(cbn)/4331 /timp.3perc/pf(cel)/hp/str
EMI Music Inc

Madame Bovary: Waltz

From Vincente Minnelli’s Madame Bovary (1949)
Duration: 8’
323+bcl2/4331/timp.3perc/2hp/pf(cel)/str
EMI Music Inc

Quo Vadis: Suite

from Quo Vadis (1951)

Duration: 20’
3333/4331/timp.3perc/hp.pf.cel/str
EMI Music Inc

King of Kings: Resurrection and Finale

(arr. Daniel Robbins)

from King of Kings (1961)

Duration: 2’

Chorus: SATB

2+pic.2+ca.2+EP cl+bcl.2+cbn/4331/imp.perc/hp.org/
str

EMI Music Inc

Poul Schierbeck

Largo Op 33

from Carl Th. Dreyer‘s The Word
For string orchestra

Duration: 5’

str

Edition Wilhelm Hansen AS

Alfred Schnittke

The Adventures of a Dentist: Suite (2003)

(arr. Frank Strobel)

from The Adventures of a Dentist (1965)

Duration: 27’

3.2.3.asx+barsx.2/4342 /timp.perc/bjo.2egtr.hp.cel.pf.hp
d.syn/str; band: 2cnt, 2alto hn, tenor hn, baritone hn

Hans Sikorski Russian Works

The Ascent: Suite (arr. Frank Strobel)

from The Ascent (1977)

Duration: 15’

4243/4441 /timp.perc/egtr.bgtr.hp.cel.hpd.pf.eorg/str
(12.10.8.8.4)

Hans Sikorski/VAAP

Clowns and Children: Suite (arr. Frank Strobel)
from Clowns and Children (1976)

Duration: 10’
3.2.3.barsx.3/4331/timp.perc/
egtr.bgtr.hp.cel.hpd.pf.acn.eorg/str

Hans Sikorski

The Glass Harmonica: Suite (2003) (arr. Frank Strobel)
from The Glass Harmonica (1968)
Duration: 21’

3.2.3.asx+barsx.3/4331/perc/egtr.bgtr.hp.cel.pf.kbd.
termenvox.eorg.eacn/str [db 5-stringed]
Hans Sikorski

The Last Days of St Petersburg: Suite (arr. Frank Strobel)
from The End of St Petersburg (1992)

Duration: 12’

str (18 players), tp

Hans Sikorski/VAAP

The Life-Story of an Unknown Actor: Suite (1977)

from Story of an Unknown Actor (1976)

Duration: 19’

2232/4241 /timp.perc/2egtr.bgtr.hp.pf.cel.hpd.eorg/str
Hans Sikorski Russian Works

The Fairy Tale of Wanderings: Suite (2003)

(arr. Frank Strobel)

Duration: 48’
4343/4441+euph/timp.perc/egtre.bgtr.hp.cel.pf.org.syn/
str

Hans Sikorski Russian Works

The Master and Margarita: Suite (1989)
from The Master and Margarita (1994)
Duration: 13’

str (43 players)

Hans Sikorski

My Past and Thoughts: Suite (arr. Frank Strobel)
Duration: 14’

Chorus: SATB

2(pic).2.3(bcl).3(cbn)/4231 /timp.perc/
pf.ionika(eorg).hpd.hp/str (6.5.4.4.3)

Hans Sikorski Russian Works

Rikki-Tikki-Tavi: Suite (arr. Frank Strobel)

from Rikki-Tikki-Tavi(1975)

Duration: 35’
3(pic).3(ca).4(ELcl,bel).3(cbn) /4441 /timp.perc/
gtr.egtr.bgtr.hp.cel.pf.eorg.org/str

Hans Sikorski Russian Works

Sport, Sport, Sport: Suite (arr. Frank Strobel)
from Sport, Sport, Sport (1970)

Duration: 30’
3.3.3.asx+tsx(ssx)+barsx.3/4441 /timp.3perc/
3gtr.man.2hp.hmn.cel.pf.eorg.syn[=chorus]/str
Hans Sikorski/VAAP

Gunther Schuller

Automation (music for a real or imagined film score)
(1962)

Duration: 7’

fl, cl(bcl), bn, hn, 2 perc, hp, pf, vn, db

Margun Music

William Schuman

Circus Overture (Sideshow)(1944)
Duration: 7’

3343/4331/timp.perc/str

Alt scoring: 2230/2331 /timp.perc/pf/str
Associated Music Publishers

Gerard Schurmann

The Man in the Sky: Overture
from The Man in the Sky (1957)
Duration: 4’
2(pic)222/4331/timp.2perc/str
Novello & Co Ltd

SCOTT

FILM MUSIC

Raymond Scott

Huckleberry Duck (1937) (arr. Robert Wendel)
used in Robot Rabbit (1953)

Duration: 4’

2+pic.2.2.2/4331 /timp.perc/strpf]

Music Sales Corporation

The Penguin (arr. Robert Wendel)
used in Duck Amuck (1953)
Duration: 4’
2+pic.2.2.2/4.3.3.1/timp.perc/str
Music Sales Corporation

Above:
Raymond Scott
portrait by Francis Bacon

31

Powerhouse (1937) (arr. Robert Wendel)

from Oily Hare (1952)

Duration: 4’

2(pic)222/4331/timp.3perc/pf/str

Music Sales Corporation

A Raymond Scott Fantasia (2002) (arr. Robert Wendel)
Duration: 7’
2+pic.2.2.2/4331/timp.3perc/pf(cel).hp/str

Music Sales Corporation

The Toy Trumpet (arr. Robert Wendel)

from Drop-Along Daffy (1951)

Duration: 3’
2+pic.222/432+btbn.1/timp.dms.glock.perc/hp.cel/str
Music Sales Corporation



FILM MUSIC

SHOSTAKOVICH

Dmitri Shostakovich

Alone, Op 26 (restored by Mark Fitz-Gerald)
for the silent film Alone (Odna) (1931)
Duration: 75’

Hans Sikorski

Excerpts from music to the ‘Maxim’ film trilogy, Op 50a
(1961) (arr. Levon Atovmian)

from Maxim (1961)

Duration: 20’

Chorus: TB
2+pic.33+Ebcl+bcl.3+cbn /4331 /timp.perc/xyl.bells.2hp/
banda/str

Dmitry Shostakovich Estate

The Fall of Berlin: Suite, Op 821 (arr. Levon Atovmian)
from The Fall of Berlin (1949)

Duration: 20’

Chorus: SATB
3332/4.3[+3].3[+3].1/timp.perc/2hp.cel.2pf/str
Dmitry Shostakovich Estate

The First Echelon [The First Squadron]: Suite, Op 99a
from The First Echelon (1955-6)

Duration: 40’

Chorus: SATB

333.asx.3/4331 /timp.perc/hp.pf.cel/str

Dmitry Shostakovich Estate

Five Days, Five Nights: Suite, Op 111a (arr. Levon
Atovmian)

from Five Days, Five Nights (1960)

Duration: 33’
3333/4331/timp.perc.glock/hp.pf/str

Dmitry Shostakovich Estate

The Gadfly: Suite, Op 97a

from The Gadfly (1955)

Duration: 42’

2+pic.33(3asx)2+cbn/4331 /timp.perc.glock.xylo/
hp.pf.cel/str

Dmitry Shostakovich Estate

Golden Mountains: Suite, Op 30a

from Golden Mountains (1931)

Duration: 27’

333.ssx+asx+tsx.3/8442 /timp.perc.glock.xyl/
2hp.Hawaiian gtr/str

Dmitry Shostakovich Estate

Hamlet, Music from the film, Op 116

from the Russian film adaptation of Hamlet by Grigori
Kozintser (1964)

Duration: 63’

2+pic.222/4331 /timp.perc.xyl/hp.hpd.pf.cel/str
Dmitry Shostakovich Estate

Hamlet: Suite, Op 116a (arr. Levon Atovmian)

from the Russian film adaptation of Hamlet directed by
Grigori Kozintser (1964)

Duration: 33’

2+pic.222/4331 /timp.perc.xyl/hp.hpd.pf.cel/str
Dmitry Shostakovich Estate

King Lear: Suite, Op 137a

from the Russian film adaptation of King Lear(1970)
Duration: 13’

3222/4331 /timp.perc.xyl/str

Dmitry Shostakovich Estate

The New Babylon: Film music, Op 18

for the silent film The New Babylon (1929)
Duration: 103’

Dmitry Shostakovich Estate

The New Babylon: Suite for Orchestra, Op 18a (1975)
(arr. Gennadi Rozhdestvensky)

from the silent film The New Babylon (1929)

Duration: 40’

1111/2110/3perc/pf/str

Dmitry Shostakovich Estate

Pirogov: Suite from the film, Op 76a (arr. Levon Atovmian)
from Pirogov (1947)

Duration: 25’

3333/4331/timp.perc/2hp.cel.2pf/str

Dmitry Shostakovich Estate

The Silly Little Mouse: Music from the film for Violin and
Orchestra Op 56

from The Silly Little Mouse (1939)

Duration: 13’

solo: Violin

2222/4220/timp.perc/hp.cel

Dmitry Shostakovich Estate

Song of the Great Rivers, Op 95

from the documentary film Song of the Great Rivers (1954)
Chorus: SATB

3222/4331 /timp.perc/hp/str

Dmitry Shostakovich Estate

The Tale of the Priest and His Worker Balda: Suite (1935)
from the animated film The Tale of the Priest and His Worker
Balda (1933-4)

Duration: 75’

Solo: 2 sopranos, mezzo-soprano, 2 tenors, 3 basses
Chorus: SATB
2+2pic.2+ca.2+Ebcl+bcl.2ssx+2tsx.3(cbn)/433+bar.1/
timp.perc.xyl.vib.glock.bells/hp.bayan.hca.gtr.balalaika/
str

Dmitry Shostakovich Estate

A Year Is Like a Lifetime: Suite, Op 120a (arr. Levon
Atovmian)

from A Year Is Like a Lifetime (1965)

Duration: 27’

3222/4331 /timp.perc.chm/str

Dmitry Shostakovich Estate

The Young Guard: Suite, Op 75a (arr. Levon Atovmian)
from The Young Guard (1947-8)

Duration: 22’

3333/4661/timp.perc/str

Dmitry Shostakovich Estate

SIERRA-TAN DUN

FILM MUSIC

Roberto Sierra

Celebration from ‘Tropicalia’ (1991)

Duration: 7’
2+pic.2+ca.2+bcl.2+cbn /4331 /timp.4perc/hp.pf(cel)/str
G Schirmer, Inc

Stanley Silverman

Nanook of the North:

Suite from incidental music to the film
from Nanook of the North (1922)
Duration: 22’
0010/0000/perc/pf/str(1.1.0.1.1)
EMI Music Inc

Alan Silvestri

Back to the Future Theme (arr. James Campbell)
from Back to the Future (1985)

Duration: 3’

3(pic)332+cbn/6441 /timp.4perc/2hp/4kbd/str
MCA Music Ltd

Myroslav Skoryk

Hutsul Triptych: Suite

from Shadows of Forgotten Ancestors (1964)
3333/4331/timp.2perc/hp.pf

Schirmer Russian Music

Mischa Spoliansky

Five Robeson Songs (arr. Philip Lane)

Vocal items from Sanders of the River(1935) and King
Solomon’s Mines (1950)

Duration: 14’
2(2=pic)2(2=ca)22(2=cbn)/4021/2perc[inc.
timp]/hp.cel/str

Campbell Connelly & Co. Ltd.

King Solomon’s Mines: Suite (arr. Philip Lane (2008))
from King Solomon’s Mines (1950)

Duration: 9’
22(2=ca)2(1&2=bcl)2/2330/timp.2perc/hp.cel/str
Cinephonic Music Co. Ltd.

North West Frontier: Suite (arr. Philip Lane (2008))
from North West Frontier (1959)

Duration: 10’
3(3=pic)1(ca)21/3331/timp.4perc/hp/str
Novello & Co Ltd

Sanders of the River: Suite
from Sanders of the River(1935)
Novello & Co Ltd

Johann Strauss Jr

The Blue Danube Waltz

from 2001: A Space Odyssey
Duration: 11’

2(pic)222/4211 /timp.perc/hp/str
Novello and Co. Ltd. (Third Party)

Georgi Sviridov

Time, Forward: Suite

from the film Time, Forward (1965)

Duration: 19’

3(pic).3(ca).33/4331 /timp.perc/2hp.cel.pf/str
Schirmer Russian Music

Joby Talbot

Dying Swan (2002)

to Evgeny Bauer’s eponymous film (1916)
Duration: 49’

pf.vn.vc

Chester Music Ltd

The Lodger (arr. Christopher Austin) (1999)

to Hitchcock’s The Lodger (1927)

Duration: 90’
001(Ebcl,bel,asx).1(cbn)/0110/perc/pf(kbd)/
str(1.0.0.0.1)

Chester Music Ltd

Tan Dun

Crouching Tiger Concerto (2000)

from Crouching Tiger, Hidden Dragon (2000)
Duration: 45’

Solo cello
afl(pic)[=bawu(dizi)].000/0000/5perc/hp/str
G. Schirmer, Inc

Crouching Tiger Concerto for Erhu and chamber orchestra
from Crouching Tiger, Hidden Dragon (2000)

Duration: 45’
afl(pic)[=bawu(dizi)].000/0000/5perc/hp/str

G Schirmer

Don’t Cry, Nanjing

from the original soundtrack to Nanjing 1937 (1995)
Duration: 10’

Solo: Soprano [=Low Bass], Violin (Erhu)
222+bcl.1+cbn/4331 /timp.2perc/hp/str

G. Schirmer, Inc



FILM MUSIC

TAN DUN-THOMSON

The Map: Concerto for Cello, Video and Orchestra (2002)
Duration: 55°

Solo: Cello

2(2pic).2(ca).1+EPcl(bel).1+cbn/2221 /4perc/hp/
strand video

Visit www.schirmer.com for technical details

G Schirmer Inc

Orchestra Theatre llI: Red Forecast (1996)
Duration: 40°

Solo: Soprano
1(pic)11(bcl).tsx.1(cbn)/2220/3perc/hp.pf/
str(22221+22221); video and audio tape

G Schirmer Inc

Orchestra Theatre IV: The Gate (1999)

Duration: 55°

Solo: female Peking Opera singer, Western operatic
soprano, Japanese Puppeteer
1(pic).1.1(bcl).1(cbn)/2221 /timp.2perc/hp/str
(8.8.8.8.4); video

Visit www.schirmer.com for technical details

G Schirmer Inc

Requiem and Lullaby (1995)

Duration: 12°

Solo: Soprano (or Low Bass or children‘s chorus),
string instrument (vc, vn, or Erhu)

Chorus: Soprano (or Low Bass or children‘s chorus);
string instrument (vc, vn, or Erhu)
222+bcl.2+cbn/4331 /timp.2perc/hp/str

G Schirmer Inc

John Tavener

Eternity’s Sunrise

used in Childen of Men (2006)
Duration: 10’

Solo: Soprano

Chester Music Ltd

Fragments of a Prayer (2006)
from Children of Men (2006)
Duration: 12’

Solo: Mezzo-soprano
perc/str

Universal Music Publishing

THE BUTHAD™S A THINE OF THE PAST -4

Song of the Angel (1994)

used in Children of Men (2006)
Solo: soprano; violin

Duration: 5’

str

Chester Music Ltd

34

Virgil Thomson

Acadian Songs and Dances

from Louisiana Story (1948)

Duration: 15’
2(pic)2(ca)2(bcl)2/2220/2perc.xyl/acn.hp/str
G. Schirmer, Inc

Chorale (arr. Frank Erickson)

from Louisiana Story (1948)

Duration: 3"

2fl+pic.20b.3cl+EL cl+acl+bcl+2cbcl.4sx.2bn
G Schirmer Inc

Fugue and Chorale on Yankee Doodle (1945)
Duration: 5°

212+bcl.1/2320/timp.perc/str

G Schirmer Inc

Journey to America: Pilgrims and Pioneers
from Journey to America (1964)

Duration: 10’
11(ca)2(bcl)1/4200/perc/str

G. Schirmer, Inc

Louisiana Story: Suite (orchestra)
from Louisiana Story (1948)
Duration: 18’

2222/4231 /timp.perc/hp/str

G. Schirmer, Inc

The Plow That Broke the Plains: Complete Film Score
(1936)

from the 1936 documentary The Plow That Broke the Plains
Duration: 26’

Solo: narrator (opt)
1(pic).1(ca).1(asx)+bcl(tsx).1+cbn/2220/timp.3perc/
gtr(bjo).hmn/str

G. Schirmer, Inc

Facing page:
John Tavener




A STEVEM SPIELBERCS FILM

THOMSON - WILLIAMS

FILM MUSIC

The Plow that Broke the Plains: Suite (orchestra) (1942)
from The Plow That Broke the Plains (1936)

Duration: 15’
11(ca).2+bcl.asx+tsx.2/2220/timp.2perc/gtr(bjo)/str

G. Schirmer, Inc

Jeff Tyzik

The Big Movie Suite (2006)

Duration: 17’

Movements:

1.Tara’s Theme from Gone With The Wind
2.Ben Hur

3.Laura

4.Dr Zhivago

5.Main theme from Lawrence of Arabia
6.Gonna Fly Now from Rocky

7.The Pink Panther

8.The Way We Were

Narrator
3(pic).2.3(bcl)+asx(tsx).2/4.3.3.1/timp.2perc.dmkit/
pf.eb.hp/str

EMI Music Inc

The Great Westerns Suite (2005)

Duration: 11’

Movements:

1.The Magnificant Seven

2.How The West Was Won

3.Silverado

4.Dances With Wolves

3(pic).2.2.2/4331 /timp.3perc/pf.cel.syn.hp/str
EMI Music Inc

Vangelis

Chariots of Fire: Suite (arr. Don Rose)

from Chariots of Fire (1981)

Duration: 7’

Solo: piano

2+pic(afl).2+ca.2+bcl.2+cbn/4331 /timp.3[+]perc/
hp.pf.cel/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Chariots of Fire: Theme (arr. Thomas Pasatieri)
from Chariots of Fire (1981)

Heitor Villa-Lobos

Bachianas Brasileiras No 5

used in the films Spy Kids 2: Island of Lost Dreams (2002)
and Glauber o Filme, Labirinto do Brazil (2003)

Duration: 8’

solo: Soprano

8vc

Associated Music Publishers Inc

Richard Wagner

Ride of the Valkyries

used in Apocalypse Now (1979) and Valkyrie (2008)
Duration: 5’

solo: Soprano

4443/8341 /timp.perc/str

Novello and Co. Ltd. (Third Party)

Charles Williams

Cutty Sark (arr. Philip Lane)

Duration: 3’
1+pic.1.2.1/2230/timp.1[=2]perc/str
Bosworth & Co Ltd

Dream of Olwen (arr. Henry Geehl)
from While I Live (1947)

Duration: 4’

Solo: piano
2121/2230/perc/hp/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Dream of Olwen (arr. Sidney Torch)
from While I Live (1947)

Duration: 4’

Solo: piano
21.ca.22/4331/3perc(inc. timp)/str
EMI Music Publishers Ltd

John Williams

CLOSE
ENCOUNTERS

UF TEE T=ERL RiAl

Close Encounters of the Third Kind: Suite
from Close Encounters of the Third Kind (1977)
Duration: 15’

2+pic.222+cbn/4441 /timp.3perc/hp.pf/str
EMI Music Inc

E.T.: Adventures on Earth (arr. John Cacavas)
from E.T.: The Extraterrestrial (1982)

‘ l Duration: 5’ Duration: 10’
THE EXTRATERRESTRIAL 3+pic.2.3+bcl.2+cbn/4441 /timp.5perc/hp.pf[=cel]/str 3(3pic)2(2ca)23(3cbn)/4331 /timp.3perc/hp.pf(=cel)/str
L HIS ATVERTURE O EARTH EMI Music Publishers Ltd MCA Music Ltd

37




FILM MUSIC

WILLIAMS - YARED

E.T.: Selections (arr. John Cacavas)

from E.T.: The Extraterrestrial (1982)

Duration: 10’

3(=pic)2(=ca)23(=cbn)/5331 /timp/4perc/pf/2hp/str
MCA Music Ltd

E.T.: The Flying Theme (arr. James Ployhar)
from E.T.: The Extraterrestrial (1982)
Duration: 5’

2222/4331 /timp.2perc(bells.cym)/pf/str
MCA Music Ltd

E.T.: The Flying Theme

from E.T.: The Extraterrestrial (1982)
Duration: 5’
3222/4331/2perc/vib/hp/2pft(=cel)/str
MCA Music Ltd

Far and Away: Suite

from Far and Away (1992)

Duration: 7’
2(afl,pic)1(ca)22/433(tuba)0O/timp.perc/hp.syn/str
MCA Music Ltd

Hook: Main Themes (arr. Mark McGorty)

from Hook (1991)

Duration: 5’

3(2&3=pic)2+ca.2(1=Ebcl)+bcl.2+cbn/6441 /timp.5perc
/2hp.pf/2syn/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Jaws: Suite (arr. John Cacavas)

from Jaws (1975)

Duration: 8’

212[2asx.tsax].1/4331 /timp.2perc/hp.pf/str
MCA Music Ltd

Jurassic Park: Theme

from Jurassic Park (1993)

Duration: 6’
3333/4331/perc/timp/hp.kbd/str
MCA Music Ltd

Schindler’s List: Jewish Town

from Schindler’s List (1993)

Duration: 6’
3.1.ca.3(=bcl)2.cbn/3000/perc/timp/hp/str
MCA Music Ltd

Schindler’s List: Remembrances

Gabriel Yared

Betty Blue: Suite

from Betty Blue (1986)
Duration: 5’
21+ca2.asx.2/4000/hp.pf/str
Chester Music Ltd

Betty Blue: Suite (reduced version)
from Betty Blue (1986)

Duration: 5’

asx/pf/str

Campbell Connelly

Breaking and Entering: Piano Atmos
from Breaking and Entering (2003)
Duration: 3’

pf/str

Chester Music Ltd

Camille Claudel: Sextet
from Camille Claudel (1988)
Duration: 77

2vn.2va.2vc

Chester Music Ltd

City of Angels: Unfeeling Kiss
from City of Angels (1998)
Duration: 4’

2perc/2gtr/str

Chester Music Ltd

Cold Mountain: Ada Plays
from Cold Mountain (2003)
Duration: 4’

pf/str

Chester Music Ltd

Cold Mountain: | Hardly Know Her
from Cold Mountain (2003)

YARED-ZANELLI

FILM MUSIC

The English Patient: Suite
from The English Patient (1996)
Duration: 13’

2.1+ca.2.2/3000/perc/hp.pf/str + soprano

Chester Music Ltd

English Patient: Suite (reduced version)

from The English Patient (1996)
Duration: 13’
0.1(ca).1.0/0000/pf/str + soprano
Chester Music Ltd

The Lover (L’Amant): Main Theme (full version)

from The Lover(1992)
Duration: 5’
1010/hp.pf/str;

Orchestration for full suite:
21.ca.22/4031/2perc/hp.pf(cel.perc3)/str
Chester Music Ltd

The Lover (L’Amant): Main Theme (reduced version)
from The Lover(1992)

Duration: 5’

cl/str

Chester Music Ltd

Lullaby for Cain and Crazy Tom

from The Talented Mr. Ripley (1999)

Last two movements of the suite

Duration: 7’

ob.Ebcl/pf/str + soprano (‘Lullaby for Cain’ only)
Chester Music Ltd

Moon in the Gutter: Suite

from The Moon in the Gutter (1983)

Duration: 11’
21+ca.2.asx.2/4031/2perc/hp/bandoneon/str
Chester Music Ltd

Moon in the Gutter: Tango de I'impasse

from The Moon in the Gutter (1983)

Duration: 4’
21+ca.2.asax.2/4.0.3.1/2perc.other/pf.hp/strother=Ban
doneon

Chester Music Ltd

The Talented Mr Ripley: Suite

From The Talented Mr Ripley (1999)

Duration: 17’
21+ca.22/4031/2perc/hp.pfimvt 3 only]/str +
soprano[mvt 3 only]

Chester Music Ltd

Luigi Zanelli

The Tale of Peter Rabbit

Duration: 18’ /40’

Text: Beatrix Potter Language: English

Solo: Narrator; tuba
2(pic)22(bcl)2/4330/timp.perc/hp.pf(cel)/str

Alt orch: 1(pic)11(bcl)1/1100/prec/hp.pf/str(5.4.3.2.0)
Shawnee Press

from Schindler’s List (1993)

NAT TR NS

Duration: 5’ Duration: 2’ Sl SRR s
2.1.ca.2.1/1030/perc/hp/str 2122/4000/pf/str CWYNMETH PALTROAWN

MCA Music Ltd Chester Music Ltd JUDRE AW

Schindler’s List: Theme Cold Mountain: | Hardly Know Her (reduced version) VR ey B R it R s p b o LRI
from Schindler’s List (1993) from Cold Mountain (2003) T o B e — iIn D ;
Duration: 5 'HE TALENTEB MR. RIPI
1.2afl.0.ca.3.2/1000/perc/cel /hp/str 0120/0000/pf/str CATE BLANCHETL

MCA Music Ltd Chester Music Ltd yeled i o .

P | L

38 PRRRRAE oG THEATIES DECEAHER




-
B i
T
X
h i
B LY
L
L
W, -
»,

TELEVISION

Brideshead Revisted
G



ASTLEY-FENTON

The Forsyte Sage: June’s Song

Edwin Astley

The Saint: Theme (arr. Mike Townsend)

from The Saint (1962)

Duration: 15’
1+4pic.0.2tsax.0.0/0431/2perc/dms/pf/gtr/bgtr
EMI Music Publishers Ltd

John Barry

The Persuaders: Theme (arr. Nic Raine)
from The Persuaders (1971)

Duration: 2’

2222/4331/hp.pf/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

Richard Rodney Bennett

Gormenghast: Suite for Orchestra (arr. John Wilson)
from Gormenghast (2000)

Duration: 20’

0000/4331 /timp.3perc/2hp.pf(cel)/str

Novello & Co Ltd

Geoffrey Burgon

Bleak House: Suite

from BBC’s adaptation of Charles Dickens’ novel (1985)
Duration: 12’

fl.cl.bn/hn.cnt[=tpt]/[hp]/str

Chester Music Ltd

Brideshead Variations

from the ITV series Brideshead Revisited (1981)
Duration: 18’

1(pic)1(ca)01/1100/hp/str

Chester Music Ltd

Chronicles of Narnia: Suite

from The Chronicles of Narnia (1988-1990)
Duration: 14’

1(pic)011/1100/perc/str

Chester Music Ltd

Facing page:
The Blue Planet
George Fenton

TELEVISION MUSIC

from The Forsyte Saga (2002-3)
Duration: 4’
110.asx.0/0000/pf/str
Chester Music Ltd

The Forsyte Saga : Irene’s Song
from The Forsyte Saga (2002-3)
Duration: 4’

Language: English

Solo: Soprano[Tenor]

Chester Music Ltd

Longitude: Theme
from Longitude (2000)
Duration: 2’
1010/2000/str
Chester Music Ltd

Martin Chuzzlewit: Suite

from the serialised Martin Chuzzlewit (1994)
Duration: 24’
1(pic)1(ca)l(bcl)1/1000/perc(timp)/str
Chester Music Ltd

Nunc Dimittis

from Tinker, Tailor, Soldier, Spy (1979)
Duration: 3’

Solo: soprano

[tpt]/org/[str]

Chester Music Ltd

Testament of Youth: Suite

from Testament of Youth (1979)
Duration: 10’

[timp]/str

Chester Music Ltd

Francis Chagrin
The Four Just Men: Main titles and Theme (arr. Philip Lane)

from The Four Just Men (1959)

Duration: 4’
1+pic.2.2[+bcl].2/3331/timp.4perc/hp.pf/str
Novello & Co Ltd

Herbert Chappell

Paddington Bear’s First Concert

from Paddington (1976)

Duration: 28’
2(pic)2(2ca)2(asx)2/2200/2perc/hp/str
Chester Music Ltd

Paddington Bear’s First Concert (ensemble version)
(arr. Gavin Sutherland (2003))

from Paddington (1976)

Duration: 18’

1111/1000/perc/pf/db

Chester Music Ltd

George Fenton

Angel Falls

from Planet Earth (2006)
Duration: 3’
2222/4130/timp.perc/hp/str
Chester Music Ltd

Beyond the Clouds (Ed. Simon Chamberlain)

from the TV documentary China: Beyond the Clouds (1994)

Duration: 5’

Solo: violin
2WW.pipa/6perc/hp.autohp.pf.synth/str
Chester Music Ltd




FENTON-GOULD

TELEVISION MUSIC

The Blue Planet: Live! (2008)

from the BBC TV series (2008)

Duration: 90’

solo: presenter; trumpet/flugal player; guitar (electric,
acoustic, spanish)

chorus: four voices or SATB chorus; boys choir [opt]
2222/5430/4perc.hp.kbd/str(14.12.10.8.6)

For complete technical requirements to stage The Blue
Planet Live! visit www.chesternovello.com

Chester Music Ltd

The Blue Planet: Theme

from The Blue Planet Live! (2008)

Duration: 5’
2(ll=pic).2(ll=ca).2(ll=bcl).2/4330/timp.perc/hp.synth/str
Chester Music Ltd

Dolphins

from The Blue Planet Live! (2008)
Duration: 3’
2.1.2.1/4.3.3.0/perc/syn/str
Chester Music Ltd

The Jewel in the Crown: Theme
from The Jewel in the Crown (1984)
Duration: 3’
3232/4331/timp.perc/2hp/str
Chester Music Ltd

March of the Lobsters

from The Trials of Life (1990)

Duration: 6’
334(4=Dbcl)3(3=cbn)/6331/timp.perc/2hp.pf(syn)/str
Chester Music Ltd

The Monocled Mutineer: Theme
from The Monocled Mutineer (1986)
Duration: 3’
1011/2000/perc/pf/vn.db
Chester Music Ltd

Facing page:
Morton Gould
Holocaust Suite

45

Our Planet is a Blue Planet

from The Blue Planet Live! (2008)

Duration: 4’

chorus: TrATB chorus
2(2=pic)2(2=ca)2(2=bcl)2/4330/timp.3perc/hp.2syn/str
Chester Music Ltd

Planet Earth: Suite (Elephants in the Desert)

from Planet Earth (2006)

Duration: 6’

22(2=ca)3(3=bcl)2/4331 /timp.perc/hp.pf(cel)/str
Chester Music Ltd

Sardine Run

from The Blue Planet Live! (2008)

Duration: 4’
2+2pic.2+2ca.2.0.2/4.3.3.0/timp.perc/hp.pf/str
Chester Music Ltd

Shallow Seas

from Planet Earth (2006)

Duration: 4’
22(2=ca)22/4330/timp.perc/hp.pf(syn)/str
Chester Music Ltd

Marty Gold

Jeopardy: Theme

from Jeopardy! (1984)
Duration: 2’

2222/2221 /3perc/pf/str
EMI Music Inc

Murray Gold

The Sarah Jane Adventures: Theme (2007)
3(lll=pic)22+bcl.22+cbn/4331 /timp.2perc.xyl/hp.pf/str
Chester Music Ltd

Morton Gould

Babi Yar (4th movement from Holocaust Suite) (1980)
from the NBC series Holocaust (1978)

Duration: 4’

concert band

G. Schirmer, Inc

Berta and Joseph from Holocaust Suite (1980)
from Holocaust (1978)

Duration: 4’

concert band

G. Schirmer, Inc

Dramatic Fanfares from CBS-TV documentary
‘World War I’ (orchestra) (1964)

Duration: 3°

2(pic)121/2221 /timp.perc/hp.pf(cel)/str
G&C Music Corporation

Elegy from Holocaust Suite (1980)
from Holocaust (1978)

Duration: 3’

str(5.5.3.3.3)

G. Schirmer, Inc

Holocaust Suite (1978)

from the NBC-TV series Holocaust (1978)

Duration: 20’

2(2pic).2(ca).3(Ebcl).2(cbn)/4331 /timp.2perc/hp.pf/str
G. Schirmer, Inc

Holocaust Suite for Band (1980)

from the NBC-TV series Holocaust (1978)
Duration: 22’

2+pic.2[+ca]3+Eb cl+acl+bel [+ED chel+Bbebell.
2asx+tsx+barsx.2/4441+bar/timp.3perc/db

G. Schirmer, Inc



TELEVISION MUSIC

GOULD-WISEMAN

Kristallnacht - The Night of the Broken Glass
from Holocaust Suite (1978)

Duration: 5'30”

concert band

G. Schirmer, Inc

Liberation Suite

from the NBC-TV series Holocaust (1978)
Duration: 3'30”

concert band

G. Schirmer, Inc

Sarajevo Suite from the CBS-TV Documentary
‘World War I’ (1964)

Duration: 13*

2(pic)121/2221 /timp.perc/hp.pf(cel)/str
G&C Music Corporation

Warsaw Ghetto Surrender

from Holocaust (1978)

Duration: 2'18”

222+Ebcl.1+cbn/4331 /timp.2perc/hp/str
G. Schirmer, Inc

World War I: Selections (music for the CBS-TV series)
(1964)

2(pic)121/2221 /timp.perc/hp.pf(cel)/str

G&C Music Corporation

Patrick Gowers

Sherlock Holmes Suite

from The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes (1984-5), The
Return of Sherlock Holmes (1986-8), The Casebook of
Sherlock Holmes (1991-3) and The Memoirs of Sherlock
Holmes (1994)

Duration: 50’
2+pic.1.2+bcl.1/2240/timp.perc/hp.kbd/str

EMI Music Publishers Ltd

John Harle

Silencium (1998)

Based on the music from the television series Silent
Witness

Duration: 35’

For soloists and orchestra

Solo: 2 sopranos; saxophone
2(afl)2(ca)2(bcl)2/2200/3perc/hp.pf(syn,kbd)/str
Chester Music Ltd

46

Andrew Lloyd Webber

Variations 1-4 for Cello and Rock Band
from The South Bank Show (1978-)
Duration: 4’

Solo: cello
fl.afl.tsx/dms/kbd.syn/2gtr

The Really Useful Group

John McCabe

Sam

Music from the Granada TV series (1973)
Duration: 10’

2(pic)020,/0100/perc/str

Novello & Co Ltd

Sam

Music from the Granada TV series (1973)
Duration: 4’

1+pic.0.2.0/0100/perc/str

Novello & Co Ltd

Sam: Theme Music (arr. John Golland)
Music from the Granada TV series (1973)
Duration: 2’

brass band

Novello & Co Ltd

Sam Watts

The Sarah Jane Adventures: Concert Suite No 1 (2008)
Duration: 6’

3(lll=pic).2(ll=ca).2+bcl.2+cbn/4331/
timp.4perc.xyl.vib/hp.pf.cel/str

Chester Music Ltd

Debbie Wiseman

The Fairy Tale of the Devoted Friend (1999)
from Oscar Wilde’s Fairy Tales

For orchestra and narrator

Duration: 25’

Solo: narrator
2222/2220/timp.perc/hp.pf/str

Chester Music Ltd

The Fairy Tale of The Nightingale and the Rose (1999)
from Oscar Wilde’s Fairy Tales

For orchestra and narrator

Duration: 25’

Solo: narrator

2222 /2220/timp.perc/hp.pf/str

Chester Music Ltd

The Fairy Tale of The Selfish Giant (1999)
from Oscar Wilde's Fairy Tales

For orchetsra and narrator

Duration: 22’

Solo: narrator
2222/2220/timp.perc/hp.pf/str
Chester Music Ltd

Wilde Stories: Suite

Duration: 6’

Solo: narrator
2222/2220/timp.perc/hp.pf/str
Chester Music Ltd

Facing page:
Debbie Wiseman




JFSLS CHRIST
SUPEHRSTAR

SU FE Rﬁhn

IESU‘H C‘HRI‘;T
SUPERSTAR

1 3 N IR T Jesus Christ
. . e .":-I:I.I'h.':'l"ﬂl'.ilr'
# 1 | ool # b Tag Khic &
___]_ : 2 i fadose Lhapd Wokisor
e CHE
i I i

\'.H Tl' ERsl
_E__ .._1 i ::‘gt

mrdd mor e (. .

ﬁ "'l:ll-fllfr"'llh:
Jesws Chieisf

ol o Gt
. CRSTAR

E %@‘ ﬁ “JESUS {,HRIS]‘ S

= SUPERSTAR 2

e
JESUS
CHRIST =
SUPERSTAK

o =

Rl T B,




ANDERSSON-BOUBLIL

STAGE MUSIC

Someone Else’s Story (Anders Eljas)

Benny Andersson & Bjorn Ulvaeus

Anthem (Anders Eljas)

No 9 from Chess

Duration: 3’

for solo voice and orchestra
2+pic.2+ca.2+bcl.2+cbn/4331/hp/pf/perc.timp/
elec.gtr/str

Chester Music Ltd

Bangkok/One Night in Bangkok (Anders Eljas)
No 10 from Chess

Duration: 5’

for solo voices and orchestra
3.2+ca.2+bcl.2+cbn/4331/timp.perc.dms/
2kbd/gtr.bgtr/str

Chester Music Ltd

Epilogue: You and I/The Story of the Chess (Anders Eljas)
No 17 from Chess

Duration: 11’

for voice and orchestra

2222/4210/timp.perc/pf/str

Chester Music Ltd

Heaven Help My Heart

No 11 from Chess

Duration: 5’

for voices and orchestra
0.pic.000/0000/dms/2kbd/gtr.bgtr/str
Chester Music Ltd

I Know Him So Well (Anders Eljas)

No 13 from Chess

Duration: 5’

for 2 voices (pop chorus) and orchestra
3(=pic)2+ca2+bcl2+cbn /5331 /timp.4perc/hp/dms/
7rhythm parts/str

Chester Music Ltd

Merano (Anders Eljas)

No 1 from Chess

Duration: 7’

for voice and orchestra

3.2+ca.2+bcl.2+cbn/5331 /timp.perc.dms/hp.3kbd/
gtr.bgtr/str

Chester Music Ltd

The Russian and Molokov/Where | Want to Be
(Anders Eljas)

No 2 from Chess

Duration: 7’

for solo voices and orchestra
3.2+ca.2+bcl.2+cbn /5331 /timp.perc.dms/hp.kbd/
gtr.bgtr/str

Chester Music Ltd

Facing page:
Les Misérables
Alain Boublil & Claude-Michel Schénberg

No 7b from Chess

Duration: 12:04:00 AM

for solo voice and orchestra
32.ca.2.bcl.2.cbn/ 4031/ timp.perc/ hp/ gtr/
elec.bass.gtr/ 2keybd/str

Chester Music Ltd

Howard Blake

The Snowman: Ballet

from The Snowman Ballet (2001)

Duration: 90’

Solo: Treble
2(pic).1(ca).2(bcl).1/2100/2perc/pf (cel)/hp/str
Chester Music Ltd (from 1.1.10)

The Snowman Stage Show

from The Snowman Stage Show (1993)
Duration: 90’

fl/perc/3syn

Chester Music Ltd (from 1.1.10)

Alain Boublil & Claude-Michel Schonberg

ABC Café

from Les Misérables (1987)

Duration: 6’

for male voices and orchestra
1110/2310/perc+dms/2kbd/gtr/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

At the End of the Day

from Les Misérables (1987)
Duration: 5’

for mixed chorus and orchestra
2111/2310/perc.dms/2kbd/gtr/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

At the End of the Day (large orchestra) (arr. John Cameron)
from Les Misérables (1987)

Duration: 5’

for mixed chorus and orchestra
2221/4320/perc.dms/hp.2kbd/gtr.bgtr/str

Alain Boublil Music Ltd

Bring Him Home (The Night)
from Les Misérables (1987)
Duration: 4’

for voice (Valjean) and orchestra
11(=ca)11/2010/2kbd/gtr/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

Bui Doi

from Miss Saigon (1989)

Duration: 4’

for male voices and orchestra
2121/2230/3perc/2kbd/gtr/str(inc.elec.bass)
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

Bui Doi (large orchestra)

from Miss Saigon (1989)

Duration: 4’

for male vopices and orchestra
2222/4330/timp.perc/hp.2kbd/gtr.bgtr/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

Castle on a Cloud (Little Cosette)
from Les Misérables (1987)

Duration: 4’

for voice (Little Cosette) and orchestra
1111/2310/perc.dms/2kbd/gtr/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

Do You Hear the People Sing? (The People’s Song)
from Les Misérables (1987)

Duration: 2’

for male voices, mixed chorus and orchestra >




STAGE MUSIC

BOUBLIL

1111/2310/perc.dms/2kbd/gtr/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

Empty Chairs at Empty Tables (The Café Song)
from Les Misérables (1987)

Duration: 3’

for voice (Marius) and orchestra
1111/2310/timp.perc/2kbd/gtr/bgtr/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

Epilogue (arr. John Cameron)

from Les Misérables (1987)

Duration: 9’

for mixed voices,mixed chorus and orchestra
2221/4320/perc.dms/hp.2kbd/gtr.bgtr/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

The Face | See

from Marguerite (2008)

Duration: 5’

For voice and orchestra
101(=bcl)0/1000/perc/pf.2kbd/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

The Heat is On in Saigon

from Miss Saigon (1989)

Duration: 5’

for mixed voices, mixed chorus and orchestra
1(=pic+Asian.fl)1(=ca)l(=asax)1/21(=flglhn)10/2perc/3k
bd/str

Alain Boublil Music Ltd

The Holy Fight

from Martin Guerre (1989)

Duration: 2’

for mixed voices (André and Catherine), mixed chorus and
orchestra

110ssax0/1100/perc/2kbd/str

Alain Boublil Music Ltd

How Did | Get to Where | Am?

from Marguerite (2008)

Duration: 4’

For voice and orchestra
101(=bcl)0/1000/perc/pf.2kbd/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

| Dreamed a Dream

from Les Misérables (1987)

Duration: 5’

for voice (Fantine) and orchestra
1111/2310/perc.dms/2kbd/gtr/ebgtr/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

I’d Give My Life for You (Finale to Act 1)

from Miss Saigon (1989)

Duration: 5’

for voice (Kim), mixed chorus and orchestra
2(2=Cfl+Asian.fl)121/2220/3perc/2kbd(2=hp)/gtr.bgtr/s
tr

Alain Boublil Music Ltd

I’d Give My Life for You (large orchestra)

from Miss Saigon (1989)

Duration: 5’

for voice (Kim), mixed chorus and orchestra
2222/4330/timp.perc.dms/hp.2kbd/gtr.bgtr/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

I’m Martin Guerre

from Martin Guerre (1989)

Duration: 3’

for voice (Martin Guerre) and orchestra
1110/1100/perc/2kbd/str

Alain Boublil Music Ltd

Miss Saigon
Alain Boubil & Claude-Michel Schénberg

BOUBLIL STAGE MUSIC
1 Still Believe Miss Saigon: Suite (arr. Tony Britten)

from Miss Saigon (1989) from Miss Saigon (1989)

Duration: 5’ Duration: 26’

for duet (Kim and Ellen) and orchestra for orchestra
2(2=Cfl,Asian.fl)1(=ca)21,/2230/3perc/2kbd/gtr str 2.ethnic.fl.2(ca)2(bcl).asx.2(cbn)/4231 /timp.2perc/
Alain Boublil Music Ltd hp/kbd/gtr/str

Jazz Time Alain Boublil Music Ltd

from Marguerite (2008) The Movie in My Mind

Duration: 5’ from Miss Saigon (1989)

for voice and orchestra Duration: 5’

101(=bcl)0/1000/perc/pf.2kbd/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

The Imposter Is Here

from Martin Guerre (1989)

Duration: 5’

for mixed voices, mixed chorus and orchestra
111(=ssax)0/1100/perc/2kbd/str

Alain Boublil Music Ltd

The Land of the Fathers

from Martin Guerre (1989)

Duration: 7’

for mixed voices, mixed chorus and orchestra
1121/2220/timp.perc/hp.kbd/str

Alain Boublil Music Ltd

The Last Night of the World

from Miss Saigon (1989)

Duration: 5’

for duet (Kim and Chris) and orchestra
211asax1/2230/perc/2kbd/gtr/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

Live with Somebody You Love

from Martin Guerre (1996)

Duration: 4’

for duet (martin and Arnaud) and orchestra
2222/4441 /timp/hp.pf/bgtr/str

Alain Boublil Music Ltd

Master of the House

from Les Misérables (1987)

Duration: 7’

for voices (Thénadier and his wife), mixed chorus and
orchestra
1(=pic)1(=ca)l(=asax)1/2310/perc.dms/2kbd/gtr/
bgtr/str

Alain Boublil Music Ltd

Master of the House (large orchestra) (arr. John Cameron)
from Les Misérables (1987)

Duration: 7’

for voices (Thénadier and his wife), mixed and orchestra
21+ca.21/4320/perc.dms/2kbd/gtr.bgtr/str

Alain Boublil Music Ltd

Les Misérables: Suite (arr. Tony Britten)

from Les Misérables (1987)

Duration: 31’

for orchestra

22(ca)2(bcl)2(cbn)/4231 /timp.2perc/hp/kbd/gtr/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

Les Misérables: Symphonic Suite (arr. John Cameron)
from Les Misérables (1987)

Duration: 30’

for orchestra (with chorus ad lib)
2(pic)2(ca)2(bcl)2(cbn)/4421 /timp.perc/2hp.pf/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

Miss Saigon: Rhapsody

from Miss Saigon (1989)

Duration: 15’

for piano and orchestra
2+pic.2+ca.2+bcl.asx.2/4231/timp/hp.1cbcl(cel)hp.gtr/
str

Alain Boublil Music Ltd

53

for female voies voices, (Kim and Gigi), mixed chorus and
orchestra
1(=Asian.fl)111/21(=flgl.hn)1(=btbn)0/2perc/3kbd/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

The Movie in My Mind (large orchestra)

from Miss Saigon (1989)

Duration: 5’

for female voies voices, (Kim and Gigi), mixed chorus and
orchestra

2222/4330/timp.perc/hp.2kbd/gtr.bgtr/str

Alain Boublil Music Ltd

The Night (‘Drink with Me‘ and ‘Bring Him Home*)
(arr. John Cameron)

from Les Misérables (1987)

Duration: 7’

for mixed voices, mixed chorus and orchestra
2221/4320/perc.dms/hp.2kbd/gtr.bgtr/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

On My Own

from Les Misérables (1987)

Duration: 4’

for voice (Eponine) and orchestra
11(=ca)11/23(1&2=flghn)10/timp.perc/2kbd/gtr/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

One Day More

from Les Misérables (1987)

Duration: 4’

for mixed voices, mixed chorus and orchestra
1111/2310/perc.dms/2kbd/gtr/str

Alain Boublil Music Ltd

One Day More (large orchestra) (arr. John Cameron)
from Les Misérables (1987)

Duration: 4’

for mixed voices, mixed chorus and orchestra
2221/4320/perc.dms/hp.2kbd/gtr.bgtr/str

Alain Boublil Music Ltd

Opening to Act | (Overture/Backstage Dreamland)
from Miss Saigon (1989)

Duration: 4’

for mixed voices, mixed chorus and orchestra
WW1(pic,Asian.fllWW2(ob)WW3(fl,cl,asax)WW4(bsn)/
21(flgl.hn)1(=btbn)0/2perc/3kbd/str

Alain Boublil Music Ltd

Stars

from Les Misérables (1987)

Duration: 4’

for voice (Javert) and orchestra
1111/2310/perc/dms/2kbd/gtr/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

Stars (large orchestra) (arr. John Cameron)
from Les Misérables (1987)

Duration: 4’

for voice (Javert) and orchestra
2221/4320/perc.dms/hp.2kbd/gtr.bgtr/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd



STAGE MUSIC

BOUBLIL-LLOYD WEBBER

Sun and Moon

from Miss Saigon (1989)

Duration: 4’

for duet (Kim and Chris) and orchestra
2121/2230/3perc/2kbd/gtr/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

This Is the Hour

from Miss Saigon (1989)

Duration: 3’

for mixed chorus and orchestra
21(=ca)21/2230/perc/2kbd/gtr/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

Why, God, Why?

from Miss Saigon (1989)
Duration: 5’

for voice (Chris) and orchestra
2121/2220/perc/2kbd/gtr/str
Alain Boublil Music Ltd

Herbert Chappell

Paddington Bear’s First Concert

from Paddington Bear’s First Concert (1984)
Duration: 28’
2(pic)2(2ca)2(asx)2,/2200/2perc/hp/str
Chester Music Ltd

Paddington Bear’s First Concert (ensemble version)
(arr. Gavin Sutherland (2003))

from Paddington Bear’s First Concert (1984)
Duration: 18’

1111/1000/perc/pf/db

Chester Music Ltd

Morton Gould

The Jogger and the Dinosaur

from The Jogger and the Dinosaur (1992)

Duration: 22’

Solo: narrator (rapper)

2(pic)121 /2221 /2perc/str plus optional dancers, mimes,
puppeteers

G. Schirmer, Inc

Robert Kapilow

Dr Seuss’s Green Eggs and Ham

from Dr. Suess’s Green Eggs and Ham (1992)
Duration:18’

Text: Dr Seuss

Solo: Soprano, Boy Narrator
2(pic)222/2220/2perc/pf/str

Alternative Orchestration: 1(pic)021,/1100/perc/pf/db
G. Schirmer, Inc

54

Andrew Lloyd Webber

All'l Ask of You

from Phantom of the Opera (1986)
Duration: 4’

for voice(s) and orchestra
2222/4230/3perc/hp.2syn/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Angel of Music

from Phantom of the Opera (1986)
Duration: 6’

for vocal quartet and orchestra
2(2cl)1(ca)11/3210/perc/hp.pf.syn/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Another Suitcase in Another Hall
from Evita (1976)

Duration: 4’

for female voice, chorus and orchestra
2222/3000/perc(mba)/str

The Really Useful Group Limited

Any Dream Will Do

from Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat
(1968)

Duration: 3’

for male voice and orchestra
2222/332+btbn.0/2perc.dms/3kbd/egtr.ebgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Anything but Lonely

from Aspects of Love (1989)

Duration: 3’

for female voice and orchestra

3(pic)332+cbn/4331 /timp.perc/hp.pf.3syn/ebgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

As If We Never Said Goodbye

from Sunset Boulevard (1993)

Duration: 5’

for female voice and orchestra

22(ca)2(+bcl)2/3330/ /timp.perc/hp.pf(cel).synth/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Aspects of Aspects

from Aspects of Love (1989)

Duration: 4’

for orchestra

3(pic)3(ca)3(bcl)2/4331 /timp.perc/hp.pf/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Buenos Aires

from Evita (1976)

Duration: 5’

for voice and orchestra
1110/220.btbn.0/perc.dms/3kbd/2gtr.bgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Can | Have Another Cup of Tea? (arr. Chris Walker (2009))
from The Likes of Us (1965)

Duration: 6’

soloists and orchestra
1(pic)121/112[1]/[perc]ldms/pf.[syn]/gtr(bjo)/str(11111)
The Really Useful Group Limited

Capped Teeth and Caesar Salad

from Tell Me on a Sunday (1979)

Duration: 3’

for chorus and orchestra
2000,/2000/perc.dms/pf.2syn/2gtr.ebtgr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Cats: Overture

from Cats (1981)

Duration: 2’

for orchestra
010.tsx(fl)+bsx(cl).0/2210/perc.dms/3kbd/egtr.ebgtr/vc
The Really Useful Group Limited

Chanson d’Enfance

from Aspects of Love (1989)

Duration: 4’

for voice and orchestra
3(pic:afl).1.2+bcl.1/3030/timp.perc/hp.cel/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Close Every Door

from Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat
(1968)

Duration: 4’

for male voice and orchestra
2222/3330/perc.dms/3kbd/acgtr.ebgtr/str

The Really Useful Group Limited

Could We Start Again, Please?

from Jesus Christ Superstar(1970)

Duration: 5’

for voice and orchestra
2.2+ca.2.2/4330/dms/hp.pf/egtr.ebgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Don’t Cry for Me, Argentina

from Evita (1976)

Duration: 5’

for soprano and orchestra
2(pic)222/4331/timp.dms/hp.pf/egtr.rhygtr.ebgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Entr'acte

from The Phantom of the Opera (1986)
Duration: 3’

for orchestra
2(pic)1(ca)11/3210/perc/hp.pf.syn/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

55

Evermore without You

from The Woman in White (2004)

Duration: 5’

for voice and orchestra
211+bcl1/3320/perc.dms/3kbd/hp/gtr.bgtr/str (no db)
The Really Useful Group Limited

Everything’s Alright

from Jesus Christ Superstar(1970)
Duration: 5’

for voices and orchestra
2222/4330/2perc.dms/3kbd.gtr.bgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Evita Interlude

from Evita (1976)

Duration: 5’

for orchestra

3(pic,afl)3(ca)3(Acl:EL cl,asx:bcl)2/432+btbn.1/
timp.3perc/hp.pf/str

The Really Useful Group Limited

Evita Interlude Tag

from Evita (1976)

Duration: 1’

for orchestra
3(pic)222/3331/timp.perc.dms/hp.3kbd/gtr.ebgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Gethsemane

from Jesus Christ Superstar(1970)

Duration: 6’

for voice, optional chorus and orchestra
2+pic.2(ca)22/4330/3perc.dms/pf.org/2gtr.ebgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Above: Cats
Andrew Lloyd Webber



STAGE MUSIC

LLOYD WEBBER

Gethsemane (arr. Larry Wilcox)

from Jesus Christ Superstar(1970)

Duration: 6’

for voice, optional chorus and orchestra
2222/3330/2perc.dms/3kbd/acgtr.ebgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Greatest Star of All

from Sunset Boulevard (1993)

Duration: 3’

for male voice and orchestra
2(pic:cl)11(bcl)1/300+2btbn.0/perc/hp.pf.syn/gtr/
str(no db).str bass

The Really Useful Group Limited

Half a Moment

from By Jeeves (1996)

Duration: 4’

Soloists, chorus and orchestra
22(ca)2(asx)2/3320/perc.dms/3kbd/gtr.bgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Hand Me the Wine and the Dice

from Aspects of Love (1989)

Duration: 5’

for voice(s) and orchestra
flt.ob.clt.bclt/hn/perc.hp/synth.pf-cel/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Heaven on Their Minds

from Jesus Christ Superstar(1970)

Duration: 5’

for voice and orchestra
2+pic.222/4330/perc.dms/pf(org)/rhygtr.egtr.ebgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

High Flying Adored

from Evita (1976)

Duration: 5’

for voice(s) and orchestra
2222/0000/dms/pf/gtr.rhgtr.bgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

I Believe My Heart

from The Woman in White (2004)

Duration: 5’

for 2 voices and orchestra
21(ca)1l+bcl1/3320/perc.dms/3kbd/hp/gtr.ebgtr/str
(no db)

The Really Useful Group Limited

56

I Don’t Know How to Love Him

from Jesus Christ Superstar(1970)

Duration: 4’

for female voice and orchestra
2+pic.222/4330/perc.dms/pf(org)/rhygtr.egtr.ebgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

If This Is What We’re Fighting for

from The Beautiful Game (2000)
Duration: 2’

for soprano and chamber orchestra
1000,/0000/perc.dms/3kbd/gtr/vn.db
The Really Useful Group Limited

Jacob and Sons

from Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat
(1968)

Duration: 3’

for chorus and orchestra
2(pic)22.asx.2/3330/2perc.dms/3kbd/acgtr.ebgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Jellicle Ball

from Cats (1981)

Duration: 6’

for orchestra
2+pic.222+cbn/4321(btbn)/timp.3perc.dms/pf.2syn/
2egtr.ebgtr/str

The Really Useful Group Limited

Jellicle Songs for Jellicle Cats

from Cats (1981)

Duration: 5’

for voice and orchestra
1(ssx,tsx)1(ca)l(barsx,afl)0/2210/perc.dms/2kbd/
gtr.bgtr/vc

The Really Useful Group Limited

Jesus Christ Superstar Medley

from Jesus Christ Superstar(1970)

Duration: 7’

for orchestra

2(2pic)22+bcl.2/4331 /timp.2perc/[hp.pf]/egtr.ebgtr/
str

The Really Useful Group Limited

Jesus Christ Superstar Symphonic Suite

(arr. Steven Margoshes)

from Jesus Christ Superstar(1970)

Duration: 20’

for orchestra
3(pic)2+ca.3(ELcl)2/432+btbn.1/timp.3perc/hp/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Jesus Christ Superstar: Overture

from Jesus Christ Superstar (1970)

Duration: 3’

for orchestra
1+4pic.222/4330/2perc.dms/3kbd/2gtr.bgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Jesus Christ Superstar: Overture

(Extended Ending Version)

from Jesus Christ Superstar(1970)

Duration: 3’

for orchestra
2+pic222/4330/2perc.dms/3kbd/2gtr.bgtr/str;
The Really Useful Group Limited

Joseph Entr’acte

from Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat
(1968)

Duration: 4’

for orchestra
2222/3330/2timp.2perc.dms/2syn/acgtr.ebgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

LLOYD WEBBER

STAGE MUSIC

Keys to the Vaults of Heaven

from Whistle Down the Wind (1996)
Duration: 5’

for voice, chorus & orchestra
201+bcl2/3430/perc.dms/3kbd/gtr.bgtr
The Really Useful Group Limited

King Herod’s Song

from Jesus Christ Superstar(1970)
Duration: 5’

for voice and orchestra
2222/4031/perc.dms/pf/2gtr.ebgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Last Man in My Life

from Song and Dance (1982)

Duration: 3’

for female voice and orchestra
33(2ca)32/4331/timp.perc/hp.3syn(kbd)/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Learn to Be Lonely

from The Phantom of the Opera (2004)

Duration: 3’

voice and orchestra
00.ca.1+bcl.0/3000/perc.dms/3kbd/hp/gtr.bgtr/
str(no db)

The Really Useful Group Limited

Light at the End of the Tunnel

from Starlight Express (1984)

Duration: 4’

for voice and orchestra

3234/4331 /perc.dms/hp.3kbd/gtr.ebgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Love Changes Everything

from Aspects of Love (1989)

Duration: 5’

for solo voice(s) and orchestra

3(pic)332+cbn/4331 /timp.3perc.dms/hp/pf.3synth/
gtr.bgtr/str

The Really Useful Group Limited

Macavity

from Cats (1981)

Duration: 7’

for voice and orchestra
010.tsx(fl)+bsx(cl).0/2210/perc.dms/3kbd /gtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Magical Mr Mistoffelees

from Cats (1981)

Duration: 3’

for male voices, children’s chorus and orchestra
010.tsx+ssx+barsx.0/2210/perc.dms/syn/gtr/
vc.db(ebgtr)

The Really Useful Group Limited

Masquerade

from Phantom of the Opera (1986)

Duration: 3’

for SATB chorus and orchestra
2(pic:cl)1(ca)1(bcl)1/3230/timp/hp.pf.3kbd/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Memory

from Cats (1981)

Duration: 5’

for solo voice and orchestra

32(ca)20/4031 /perc.dms/pf.syn/gtr.ebgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Music of the Night

from Phantom of the Opera (1986)

Duration: 6’

for male voice and orchestra
21+1.21/321[3].[1]/timp.perc/hp.synth.pf/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

57

No Matter What

from Whistle Down the Wind (1996)

Duration: 5’

for voice, chorus and orchestra
201+Bcl2/003(opt)0/perc.dms/epf.2syn/gtr.bgtr/
str (DB tacet)

The Really Useful Group Limited

Norma in the Studio

from Sunset Boulevard (1993)

Duration: 2’

for orchestra

Reedl=asax.fl/ Reed2=asax.fl/
Reed3=tsax.clar/Reed4=0b/
Reedb5=bsax.bcl/2.3.3.0/dm/perc/gtr/2kbd/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Nothing Like You’ve Ever Known

from Tell Me on a Sunday (1979)

Duration: 4’

for voice and orchestra
21+ca.2+bcl.2/4030/timp/hp.pf.kbd/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

0, What a Circus

from Evita(1976)

Duration: 4’

for voice and orchestra
2222/4230/timp.perc.dms/hp.pf/egtr.ebgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

0, What a Circus (Small Orchestra Version)

from Evita(1976)

Duration: 4’

for voice and orchestra
Reedl1(Fl/Clt/Tsax)Reed2(Clt/flu/Tsax)/2200/perc.dms/
3kbd/gtr.bgtr

The Really Useful Group Limited

Perfect Year

from Sunset Boulevard (1993)

Duration: 4’

for female voice (Norma), male voice (Joe) and orchestra
2(afl)2(ca)2(bcl)2/3330/2perc.dms/3kbd(hp)/gtr.bgtr/
str

The Really Useful Group Limited

Perfect Year

from Sunset Boulevard (1993)

Duration: 4’

for female voice (Norma), male voice (Joe) and orchestra
2(afl)2(ca)2(bcl)2/3230/perc/hp.2kbd/str

The Really Useful Group Limited

Phantom Fantasia (arr. Harry Rabinowitz)

from Phantom of the Opera (1986)

Duration: 25’

for orchestra

3(pic,afl)3(ca)3(tsx:bel,E cl)1 /43 (pictpt)2+btbn.1/
timp.3perc/2hp/str

The Really Useful Group Limited

Phantom of the Opera (Song)

from Phantom of the Opera (1986)

Duration: 5’

for duet (Christine and Phantom) with mixed voices and
orchestra
2(pic:cl)1(ca)l(bcl)1/3210/2perc/pf.syn/ebgtr(syn)/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Phantom of the Opera: Overture

from Phantom of the Opera (1986)

Duration: 3’

for orchestra
2(pic:cl)1(ca)l(bcl)1/3210/perc/hp.pf.org.2syn/str
The Really Useful Group Limited



Pharaoh’s Story (arr. John Cameron)

from Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat
(1968)

Duration: 5’

for narrator, chorus and orchestra
3(pic).2+ca.32+cbn/4331 /timp.2perc.dms/hp.pf.2kbd/
gtr.bgtr/str

The Really Useful Group Limited

Pilate’s Dream

from Jesus Christ Superstar(1970)
Duration: 5’

for male voice and orchestra
3hns/kbd/egtr.ebgtr/str

The Really Useful Group Limited

Playout (Finale, Act 2)

from Phantom of the Opera (1986)

Duration: 5’

for orchestra

WW1:fl(pic), WW2:fl, WW3:0b(ca), WW4:cl(bcl)WW5:bsn/
3210/perc/hp.pf.syn./str

The Really Useful Group Limited

Point of No Return

from Phantom of the Opera (1986)

Duration: 6’

for mixed voices and orchestra
2(pic:cl)1(ca)l(bcl)1/3210/perc/hp.pf.syn/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Prima Donna

from Phantom of the Opera (1986)

Duration: 11’

for vocal septet and orchestra
2(pic:cl)1(pic)O+bcl.1/3210/perc/hp.pf.syn/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Pumping Iron

from Starlight Express (1984)

Duration: 4’

for chorus and orchestra
210+bcl.tsx.1/3330/perc.dms/3kbd/gtr.ebgtr/[str]
The Really Useful Group Limited

58

Seeing Is Believing

from Aspects of Love (1989)

Duration: 4’

for male voice, female voice and orchestra
3(pic)22+bcl.2+cbn/4331 /timp.perc/hp.pf/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Song of the King (Pharaoh’s Song) (arr. David Firman)
from Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat
(1968)

Duration: 5’

for male voice and orchestra
222.asx.tsx.2/3330/timp.perc.dms/pf.syn/gtr.bgtr/
str(no db)

The Really Useful Group Limited

Starlight Sequence

from Starlight Express (1984)

Duration: 5’

for 2 male voices, chorus and orchestra
3232/4331 /perc.dms/hp.3kbd/gtr.ebgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Sunset Boulevard (song)

from Sunset Boulevard (1993)

Duration: 4’

for male voice and orchestra
2(pic)2(ca)2(bcl)2/4330/perc.dms/pf.2kbd/gtr.bgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Sunset Boulevard: Entr’acte

from Sunset Boulevard (1993)

Duration: 4’

for orchestra
2(2afl)2(2ca)2(asx,bcl)2/4330/perc.dms/[hp]2kbd/
egtr.ebgtr/str

The Really Useful Group Limited

Superstar

from Jesus Christ Superstar(1970)

Duration: 5’

for solo voices, chorus and orchestra
3(pic)22(tsx)2/4330/timp.2perc.dms/3kbd/2gtr.bgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

LLOYD WEBBER-RODRIGUEZ

STAGE MUSIC

Surrender

from Sunset Boulevard (2003)

Duration: 4’

for soprano and orchestra
2(2pic)12+bcl.2/4330/3perc.dms/hp.kbd(cel,glock)/gtr.e
bgtr/str

The Really Useful Group Limited

Take That Look off Your Face

from Tell Me on a Sunday (1979)

Duration: 3’

for female voice, chorus and orchestra
0000/3330/perc.dms/pf.syn/2gtr.ebgtr/str(no db)
The Really Useful Group Limited

Tell Me on a Sunday (arr. Larry Wilcox)

from Tell Me on a Sunday (1979)

Duration: 4’

for solo voice and orchestra
2(pic)2(ca)2(bcl)2/3330/2perc(timp)+dms/3kbd(1=pf)/gt
r.bgtr/str

The Really Useful Group Limited

There Is More to Love

from Aspects of Love (1989)

Duration: 3’

for voice and orchestra
222+bcl.2/4330/timp.perc/hp.pf.syn/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

There’s Me

from Starlight Express (1984)
Duration: 3’

for male voice, chorus and orchestra
1100/1320/perc/pf(kbd)2kbd/db
The Really Useful Group Limited

Think of Me

from Phantom of the Opera (1986)

Duration: 3’

for female voice and orchestra
2(pic:cl)111/3210/timp.perc/hp.pf.syn/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Too Much in Love to Care

from Sunset Boulevard (2003)

Duration: 5’

for male voice, female voice and orchestra
2(pic:cl)11(bcl)1/300+2btbn.0/perc/hp.pf.syn/gtr.ebgtr/
str(no db)

The Really Useful Group Limited

U.N.C.0.U.P.L.E.D (arr. Larry Wilcox)
from Starlight Express (1984)
Duration: 3’

for female voice and orchestra
2222/3330/perc.dms/3kbd/gtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Unexpected Song

from Tell me on a Sunday (1982)

Duration: 3’

for voice and orchestra
3(pic)222/422+btbn.0/dms/hp.2kbd/egtr.ebgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Whistle Down the Wind: Title Song

from Whistle Down the Wind (1996)

Duration: 5’

for solo voice and orchestra

2221 /3330/perc.dms/3kbd(=pft)/2gtr.bgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Facing page:
Phantom of the Opera
Andrew Lloyd Webber

59

Wishing You Were Somehow Here Again

from Phantom of the Opera (1986)

Duration: 4’

for female voice and orchestra
2(pic:cl)1(ca)l(bcl)1/3210/perc/pf.hp.2syn/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

With One Look

from Sunset Boulevard (2003)

Duration: 4’

for voice and orchestra
2111/320.btbn0/2perc/hp.pf.2synth/gtr.bgtr/str
The Really Useful Group Limited

Woman in White: Suite (arr. Laurence Roman)

from The Woman in White (2004)

Duration: 25’

for orchestra
3(1=Pic,3=afl)3(3=ca)3(3=bcl)3(3=cbn)/4331/3perc/hps
d.cel/str

The Really Useful Group Limited

You Must Love Me

from Evita (1976)

Duration: 3’

For voice and ensemble

solo: voice

ve/pf

The Really Useful Group Limited

This song is only available for voice, cello and piano (the
way it was performed in the 1996 film version of Evita). It
won the Oscar for Best Original Song in 1996.

A
Gian Carlo Menotti

Introduction, March, and Shepherd’s Dance (1951)
from Amahl and the Night Visitors

for orchestra

Duration: 7’

1211/1100/perc/hp.pf/str

G Schirmer Inc

Gian Carlo Menotti

Shepherd’s Chorus (1951)

from Amahl and the Night Visitors
for chorus and orchestra
Duration: 5’

Chorus: SATB
1211/1100/perc/hp.pf/str

G Schirmer Inc

Robert Xavier Rodriguez

The Tempest (2000)

Duration: 34’

solo: puppeteers or actors (2-4 male voices, 1 female voice)
3(3pic).2+ca.2+bcl.2+cbn/4(conch shells).32+btbn.1/
timp.3perc/pf(hpd).hp/str + bird songs on tape

G Schirmer Inc



MULTIMEDIA

Facing page:
Craig Armstrong




ARMSTRONG-NYMAN

Craig Armstrong

One Minute (2005)

Concert work with film

Duration: 15’
3(pic).3(ca).3.3/6.3.3.1/timp.4perc/hp.pf+kbd/
str(14.12.10.8.6)

Chester Music Ltd

Karsten Fundal

Efterklang: Parades (2008)

Duration: 50’

pop group
1.1.2(bcl).2(cbn)/2220/2perc/hp/str
Edition Wilhelm Hansen AS

Michael Gordon

Decasia (2001)

Duration: 70’

3(3pic).33.2ssx.2/2442 /2perc/egtr.bgtr.4kbd/str + amp
Red Poppy

Gotham (2004)

Duration: 27’
2(afl.pic)200/2320/pf/2perc/egtr.5 str ebass
gtr/str(min.33331)

Video available on rental from Red Poppy,
email info@redpoppymusic.com

Red Poppy

David Lang

The Carbon Copy Building (1999)

Duration: 75’

solo: 3 male voices, 1 female voice

4 players: sampler, percussion, clarinets, electric guitar,
Red Poppy

Facing page:
Man with a Movie Camera
Michael Nyman

MULTIMEDIA MUSIC

Niels Marthinsen

Atlantis Revisited (2009)
Duration: 13’

Soloist(s); voice and DJ
String quartet

Edition Wilhelm Hansen AS

Frgen (The Frog) (2009)
Duration: 27’

Solo: narrator
2222/4331/timp.2perc/hp/str
Edition Wilhelm Hansen AS

Benedict Mason

ChaplinOperas: Easy Street (1988)

to the silent film Easy Street (1917)

Duration: 10’
1(pic,afl).1.1(ELcl,bel).ssx(asx,cbel).1(cbn)/
11(ptpt,cnt)d(slide tpt)1/2perc.sampler)/hp.2kbd(incl
DX72FD)/str(11221)

Chester Music Ltd

ChaplinOperas: The Adventurer (1988)

to the silent film The Adventurer (1917)

Duration: 25’

1(pic,afl).1(ca,obda).1(EL cl,bel).sx(ssx,asx,tsx,cbel).
1(cbn)/11(ptpt,cnt,flg)1(slide tpt)1/2perc (incl E-max
sampler)/hp.2kbd(incl DX72FD)/ebgtr/str(22442)
Chester Music Ltd

ChaplinOperas: The Immigrant(1988)

to the silent film The Immigrant (1917)
Duration:25’
1(pic).1(ca,obda).1(bcl).ssx(asx,barsx).1(cbn,wind
machine)/11(ptpt,flg)11/2perc.sampler/hp.2kbd
(incl DX72FD)/ebgtr/str(11220)

Chester Music Ltd

Michael Nyman

Man with a Movie Camera (orchestral version)

(arr. Andy Keenan)

to the silent Vesto film of 1929

Duration: 60’
2+pic.3(ca).2+bcl.3(cbn)/4.3.2+btbn.1/mba.vib/hp.pf/str
Chester Music Ltd




MULTIMEDIA MUSIC NYMAN-TAN DUN

A-STORY

ﬂ\j@'ﬂi
”‘:"IT “Ty!ﬁ‘:' L "fﬂ Gi J

INDEX

Manhatta (Bang On A Can Version)(1921)
(arr. Andy Keenan)

Duration: 10’
cl(bcl)/vib(mba).kbd/egtr/vc.db

Chester Music Ltd

Bent Sogrensen

Sounds Like You (2008)

Duration: 44’

Solo: 2 actors

Chorus: SATB
3(3pic).2.3(3Ebcl).2/4331/3perc/pf.hp/str
Edition Wilhelm Hansen AS

Joby Talbot

Dying Swan (2002)

For the silent film The Dying Swan (1916)
Duration: 49’

pf.vn.vc

Chester Music Ltd

Above:
The Lodger
Joby Talbot

64

The Lodger

For the film The Lodger (1999)

(arr. Christopher Austin )

Duration: 90’
001(Ebcl,bel,asx).1(cbn)/0110/perc/pf(kbd)/
str(1.0.0.0.1)

Chester Music Ltd

Tan Dun

The Map: Concerto for Cello, Video and Orchestra (2002)
Duration: 55’

2(2pic).2(ca).1+EPcl(bel).1+cbn/2221 /4perc/hp/
strand video

G. Schirmer, Inc

Orchestra Theatre IlI: Red Forecast (1996)
Duration: 40’
1(pic)11(bcl).tsx.1(cbn)/2220/3perc/hp.pf/
str(22221+22221); video and audio tape

G. Schirmer, Inc

Orchestra Theatre IV: The Gate (1999)

Duration: 55’
Sopranol(pic).1.1(bcl).1(cbn)/2221 /timp.2perc/
hp/str(8.8.8.8.4); video

G. Schirmer, Inc



ABC Café 51

Acadian Songs and Dances 34

Adagio for Strings 12

Addinsell, Richard 11

The Admirable Crichton: Dances 11Adventure On 20
The Adventures of a Dentist: Suite (2003) 30
Aerograd (Music for the film)Op 24 24
Alexander Nevsky (complete film music) 28
Alexander Nevsky, Cantata. Op 78 28

All | Ask of You 54

Alone, Op 26 32

Altered States: Ritual Dance 19

Altered States: Three Hallucinations 19
Amadeus Mozart, Wolfgang 26

Amled: Prince of Jutland 26

Amled: Prince of Jutland: Suite 26

An Inspector Calls: Portrait of Eva 19
Andersson, Benny & Bjorn Ulvaeus 51
Angel Falls 43

Angel of Music 54

Another Suitcase in Another Hall 54
Antheil, George 11

Anthem 51

Any Dream Will Do 54

Anything but Lonely 54

Arlen, Harold 11

Armstrong, Craig 63, 11

Arnold, Malcolm 12

As If We Never Said Goodbye 54

The Ascent: Suite 30

Aspects of Aspects 54

Astley, Edwin 43

At the End of the Day 51

At the End of the Day (large orchestra) 51
Atlantis Revisited (2009) 63

Automation (music for a real or imagined film score) 30
Babette's Feast: Pastorale 26

Babi Yar (4th movement from Holocaust Suite) 45
Bachianas Brasileiras No 5 37

Back to the Future Theme 33

Balcony Scene 11

Ballade 12

Ballet mécanique (original version) 11
Ballet mécanique (revised version) 11
Bangkok/One Night in Bangkok 51
Barber, Samuel 12

Barry, John 14,43

Bart, Lionel 17

Battle Beyond the Stars: Theme 23

The Battle of Stalingrad (Suite from the film) 24
The Battle of the River Plate: March 20
The Battle of the River Plate: Prelude and March 20
Beautiful Country: End Titles 27

Beautiful Country: Theme 28

Belles of St. Trinian’s: Comedy Suite 12
Ben-Hur: Choral Suite 28

Ben-Hur: Love Theme 29

Ben-Hur: Mother’s Love 29

Ben-Hur: Parade of the Charioteers 29
Ben-Hur: Prelude 29

Ben-Hur: Rowing of the Galley Slaves 29
Ben-Hur: The Burning Desert 28

Bennett, Richard Rodney 17

The Best of Bond 14

Berners, Lord 17

Berta and Joseph from Holocaust Suite 45
Betty Blue: Suite 38

Betty Blue: Suite (reduced version) 38
Beyond the Clouds 43

Bittere Romanze. March, after the Film 27
Black Narcissus: Suite 20

The Black Rose: Suite 11

Blackford, Richard 17

Blake, Howard 17,51

Bleak House: Suite 43

Bliss, Arthur 18

Blithe Spirit: Prelude & Waltz 11

The Blue Danube Waltz 33

The Blue Planet: Live! 45

The Blue Planet: Theme 45

66

The Big Movie Suite 37

Bond (007 Theme) 14

Bond Takes the Lektor (007 Theme) 14

Born Free/Lions at Play 14

Boublil, Alain, & Claude-Michel Schonberg 51

The Boy Friend: Concert Suite 24

Breaking and Entering: Piano Atmos 38

Brideshead Variations 43

The Bridge on the River Kwai: Concert Suite 12

The Bridge on the River Kwai: March 12

The Bridge: Yugoslav Sketches 19

Bring Him Home (The Night) 51

Britten, Benjamin 18

Broughton, Bruce 18

Buenos Aires 54

Bui Doi 51

Bui Doi (large orchestra) 51

Burgon, Geoffrey 19, 43

Caesar, Now Be Still (Finale) 29

Camille Claudel: Sextet 38

Can | Have Another Cup of Tea? 54

Capped Teeth and Caesar Salad 54

The Carbon Copy Building 63

Carlito’s Way: Suite 20

Carriage and Pair 20

Castle on a Cloud (Little Cosette) 51

Cats: Overture 54

Celebration from ‘Tropicalia’ 33

Cello Concerto 20

Chagrin, Francis 19, 43

Champagne Charlie: Come on, Algernon 17

Chanson d’Enfance 55

ChaplinOperas: Easy Street 63

ChaplinOperas: The Adventurer 63

ChaplinOperas: The Immigrant 63

Chappell, Herbert 43, 54

Chariots of Fire: Suite 37

Chariots of Fire: Theme 37

Chasing Sheep Is Best Left to Shepherds 26

Chorale 34

Christmas Lullaby 17

Christopher Columbus: Two Extracts 18

Chronicles of Narnia: Suite 43

Circus Overture (Sideshow) 30

City of Angels: Unfeeling Kiss 38

The Claim for Orchestra 26

Close Encounters of the Third Kind: Suite 37

Close Every Door 55

Clowns and Children: Suite 30

Cold Mountain: Ada Plays 38

Cold Mountain: | Hardly Know Her 38

Cold Mountain: | Hardly Know Her (reduced version) 38

The Colditz Story: Prelude and Finale 19

Concerto for Violin and Orchestra (The Red Violin) 19

Conti, Bill 19

Corigliano, John 19

Coulais, Bruno 20

Could We Start Again, Please? 55

Crouching Tiger Concerto 33

Crouching Tiger Concerto for Erhu and chamber
orchestra 33

Cutty Sark 37

David Copperfield: Suite 12

Decasia 63

The Deer Hunter: Theme (Cavatina) (1978) 26

Der gro3e Spieler. Ein Bild der Zeit Part| 27

The Devils: Suite 24

Diamonds Are Forever 14

Dicen que la han visto 23

Do You Hear the People Sing? (The People’s Song) 51

Doctor Zhivago: Lara’s Theme 24

Doctor Zhivago: Lara’s Theme 24

Dolphins 45

Don’t Cry for Me, Argentina 55

Don’t Cry, Nanjing 33

Dos en la furgoneta 23

Doyle, Patrick 20

Dr Seuss’s Green Eggs and Ham 54

Dracula Quartets 22

Dracula: Suite 22

The Draughtsman’s Contract for Orchestra 26
Dramatic Fanfares from CBS-TV documentary 45
Dream 27

Dream of Olwen 37

Drowning by Numbers for Chamber Orchestra 26
Drowning by Numbers for Small Ensemble 26
Dying Swan 33, 64

E.T.: Adventures on Earth 37

E.T.: Selections 38

E.T.: The Flying Theme 38

Easdale, Brian 20

Ebb, Fred 20

Efterklang: Parades 63

El Cid: Love Scene 29

El Cid: Love Theme 29

El Cid: March (Entr’acte) 29

El Cid: Overture 29

El Cid: Suite 30

Elegy from Holocaust Suite 45

Elfman, Danny 20

Elgar, Edward 20

Empty Chairs at Empty Tables (The Café Song) 52
Enchanted April 17

The English Patient: Suite (reduced version) 39
The English Patient: Suite 39

Entr’acte 55

Epilogue 52

Epilogue: You and |/The Story of the Chess 51
Escape from Piz Gloria/Ski Chase 14
Eternity’s Sunrise 34

Evermore without You 55

Everything’s Alright 55

Evita Interlude 55

Evita Interlude Tag 55

Excerpts from music to the ‘Maxim’ film trilogy, Op 50a 32

The Face | See 52

The Fairy Tale of The Nightingale and the Rose 46
The Fairy Tale of The Selfish Giant 46

The Fairy Tale of Wanderings: Suite 30

The Fairy Tale of the Devoted Friend 46

The Fall of Berlin: Suite, Op 821 32

Far and Away: Suite 38

Fenton, George 20, 43

The First Echelon [The First Squadron]: Suite, Op 99a 32

Five Days, Five Nights: Suite, Op 111a 32
Five Robeson Songs 33

The Forsyte Saga : Irene’s Song 43

The Forsyte Sage: June’s Song 43

The Four Just Men: Main titles and Theme 43
Fragments of a Prayer 34

Frankel, Benjamin 20

Frid, Grigory 22

From Russia with Love (Song) 17

Fraen (The Frog) 63

Fugue and Chorale on Yankee Doodle 34
Fundal, Karsten 22, 63

Gade, Jacob 22

The Gadfly: Suite, Op 97a 32

Gaslight: Prelude 11

Gattaca Suite 27

Gattaca for Orchestra 27

Gethsemane 55, 56

Gian Carlo MenottiShepherd’s Chorus 59
Glass, Philip 22

The Glass Harmonica: Suite 30

Gold, Marty 45

Gold, Murray 45

Golden Mountains: Suite, Op 30a 32
Goldfinger: Song 14

Goldfinger: Suite 14

Goodbye, Mr. Chips: Concert Suite 11
Goodbye, Mr. Chips: Theme 11

Gordon, Michael 63

Gormenghast: Suite for Orchestra (arr. John Wilson) 43
Gotham 63

Gould, Morton 45, 54

Gowers, Patrick 46

The Great Westerns Suite 37

Greatest Star of All 56

Greyfriars Bobby: Suite 19

67

Half a Moment 56

The Halfway House: Suite 17

Hamlet, Music from the film, Op 116 32
Hamlet: Suite, Op 116a 32

Hand Me the Wine and the Dice 56
Harburg, EY 11

Harle, John 46

The Heat is On in Saigon 52

Heaven Help My Heart 51

Heaven on Their Minds 56

Herrmann, Bernard 23

High Flying Adored 56

High Spirits 20

Hobson'’s Choice: Concert Suite 12

The Holly and the Ivy: Fantasy on Christmas Carols 12
Holocaust Suite (1978) 45

Holocaust Suite for Band (1980) 45

Holst, Gustav 23

The Holy Fight 52

Hook: Main Themes 38

Horner, James 23

How Did | Get to Where | Am? 52
Huckleberry Duck 31

Hutsul Triptych: Suite 33

| Believe My Heart 56

I Don’t Know How to Love Him 56

| Dreamed a Dream 52

I Know Him So Well 51

| Still Believe 53

If 27

If This Is What We're Fighting for 56

If and Why 27

If and Why 27

Iglesias, Alberto 23

Il Basso Ostinato 19

The Imposter Is Here 53

Indecent Proposal: Theme 14

Inferno. Menschen der Zeit Part Il 27

The Inn of the Sixth Happiness: Concert Suite 12
The Inn of the Sixth Happiness: Suite (wind band) 12
Introduction, March, and Shepherd’s Dance 59
The Intruder: Four Orchestral Episodes 19
Ivan the Terrible: Suite of Themes 28
Ivanhoe 30

1’d Give My Life for You (Finale to Act |) 52
1I’d Give My Life for You (large orchestra) 52
I’'m Martin Guerre 52

Jacob and Sons 56

James Bond (007 Theme) 14

James Bond Takes the Lektor (007 Theme) 14
James Bond Theme (Full Orchestra) 26
James Bond Theme (Jazz Band) 26

Jarre, Maurice 24

Jaws: Suite 38

Jazz Time 53

Jellicle Ball 56

Jellicle Songs for Jellicle Cats 56
Jeopardy: Theme 45

Jesus Christ Superstar Medley 56

Jesus Christ Superstar Symphonic Suite 56
Jesus Christ Superstar: Overture 56

Jesus Christ Superstar: Overture 56

The Jewel in the Crown: Theme 45

The Jogger and the Dinosaur 54

Joseph Entr’acte 56

Journey to America: Pilgrims and Pioneers
Louisiana Story: Suite (orchestra) 34
Jurassic Park: Theme 38

Kabalevsky, Dmitri 24

Kamen, Michael 24

Kander, J